
Date

Paid In PAYEE NAME Amount Dept Funds Rec'd From/Pay In # Check Date Check #

3/11/2022 ABDOO, ADAM $135.00 Juvenile Court #2022-1367 7508

9/21/2020 ABDOO, DAVID $13.52 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/24/2018 228813

4/17/2019 ABDOO, GEORGE $18.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/2/2017 26507

9/21/2020 ACKERMAN, RENEE L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/23/2019 312964

4/2/2021 ADAMS, ALYSIA $0.01 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27743

5/1/2020 ADAMS, ANDREW $5.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 7/24/2018 27161

12/28/2022 ADKINS, PRISCILLA $140.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/15/2021 327873

9/21/2020 AELKER, REBECCA M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/26/2019 303896

9/21/2020 AELKER, REBECCA M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/26/2019 304775

9/21/2020 AELKER, REBECCA M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/23/2019 305594

4/13/2018 AGEE, DARIAN $10.03 Sheriff #2018-2785 6/5/2016 25974

3/7/2022 AGNEW, JAIME L. $26.85 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 1/15/2020 67194

3/10/2023 AGNEW, KYLE $0.14 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/11/2021 28501

3/10/2023 AGUILAR, VICTOR $0.45 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/12/2021 28588

11/7/2017 ALBERT, JULIA & JAN $368.00 Treasurer #2017-7857 1/20/2017 4186

8/25/2023 ALDRICH, PAMELLA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/22/2022 335362

7/20/2023 ALDRICH, TERRY $5.00 Treasurer #2023-3796 8/18/2022 5003

8/25/2023 ALEJANDRO, DAVID A & DELICIA M $3.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 07/29/2022 333777

3/10/2023 ALLISON, KRISTINE $15.37 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/25/2021 28355

3/30/2018 ALLPORT, CAITLYN M $249.86 County Court #2 #2018-2420 8/4/2016 10169

3/10/2023 AMAN, AARON $0.35 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/7/2021 28712

12/31/2018 AMERICAN LEGION POST #121 $120.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/19/2017 214581

9/21/2020 AMERICAN LEGION POST #17 $55.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/29/2018 301094

4/17/2019 ANDRES, ALEJANDRO $20.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 8/14/2017 26694

5/1/2020 ANDREWS, CHELSI $1.73 Sheriff #2020-3071 11/27/2018 27304

3/25/2022 ANDREWS, CHELSI $1.27 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28092

3/25/2022 ANDREWS, CHELSI $20.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/4/2020 27894

9/21/2020 ANGELONE, ANDREW R. $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/23/2019 306967

12/28/2022 ARMENTROUT, ROBIN, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/24/2021 325954

2/23/2023 ARREOLA, GABRIEL $12.04 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 1/8/2021 69297

4/2/2021 ARRIAGA, MANUEL $30.05 Sheriff #2021-2411 6/16/2019 27519

3/25/2022 ARRINGTON, DEMARCUS $1.58 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28270

4/2/2021 ARRINGTON, LAKENVER $100.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 2/18/2019 27403

4/13/2018 ASKAM, DANIEL $0.05 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/6/2016 26298

12/31/2018 AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC $36.05 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/1/2017 217042

8/25/2023 AVERY, JUSTIN, C $30.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 331972

4/2/2021 AZZARELLA, AUSTIN $11.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 6/4/2019 27504

3/5/2018 BABERIS, TASHA $4.25 Juvenile Court #2018-1691 6685

12/31/2018 BACK, DANIEL $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/26/2017 210778
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8/25/2023 BAHNSEN, MICHELLE, D $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/31/2022 332313

3/30/2018 BAIL-4-U ATTN: LEE BOWDEN $25.00 County Court #2 #2018-2420 11/1/2016 10274

4/16/2019 BAIL-4-U ATTN: LEE BOWDEN $25.00 County Court #1 #2019-2956 5/10/2017 24585

4/2/2021 BAILEY, CALVIN $0.19 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27740

3/25/2022 BAKER, BENJAMIN $0.36 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/11/2020 28177

12/28/2022 BAKER, JERI, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/26/2021 327449

12/31/2018 BANDA, ANDREW $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/17/2017 211453

4/17/2019 BANKER, JESSICA $15.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 6/22/2017 26591

12/31/2018 BARBOUR, MATTHEW $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/7/2017 218328

3/25/2022 BARKER, THOMAS $5.84 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/15/2020 27863

4/24/2018 BARNES ESQ., MARK S $16.20 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 1/11/2016 57434

3/25/2019 BARNES III ESQ., AUSTIN B $150.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 12/13/2017 62384

4/24/2018 BARNES III, AUSTIN B. $150.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 11/21/2016 59591

3/11/2022 BARNES, JONATHAN, DAVID $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/10/2021 324388

8/25/2023 BARR, JOHN, P $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/18/2022 335940

4/2/2021 BASKEY, JOHN $11.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 2/13/2019 27401

10/1/2021 BAUER, THOMAS BRIAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/8/2020 320549

10/1/2021 BAUER, THOMAS BRIAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/21/2020 320880

4/2/2021 BAUGHN, MICHAEL $0.09 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/1/2019 27601

12/31/2018 BAUMANN, LAURA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/26/2017 210780

12/28/2022 BEABER, ROXANNE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/07/2021 328617

3/25/2022 BEAN, BRANDY $40.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/27/2020 27889

3/25/2022 BEAN, DUSTIN $0.02 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28029

3/10/2023 BEAN, DUSTIN $22.94 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/7/2021 28658

3/12/2020 BEARD, KIMBERLY $15.30 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 6/28/2018 63823

4/17/2019 BEASLEY, MELIKA $20.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/12/2017 26729

3/30/2020 BEAVER COUNTY SHERIFF $24.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/2/2020 314983

5/1/2020 BECKLEY, JACOB $2.91 Sheriff #2020-3071 5/8/2018 27070

3/25/2022 BEERS, TONI $12.72 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/1/2020 27838

4/2/2021 BELAIR, CHELSEA $3.64 Sheriff #2021-2411 12/12/2019 27810

5/1/2020 BELCHER, DASHAWNDA $10.34 Sheriff #2020-3071 4/9/2018 27019

3/25/2022 BELL, JAMES $2.29 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/21/2020 28006

8/25/2023 BELOW, MARY, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/23/2022 332909

4/2/2021 BENAVIDEZ, LEE $85.53 Sheriff #2021-2411 12/3/2019 27795

12/31/2019 BENCHMARK PRINTS $33.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/12/2018 222515

3/10/2023 BENNER, NICKOLAS $0.18 Sheriff #2023-2075 5/13/2021 28486

8/25/2023 BENNETT, JOHN, F $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/19/2022 332103

8/25/2023 BENTLEY, KATRINA, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/23/2022 334551

3/25/2022 BENTON, WALTER $0.52 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28271

6/14/2023 BERGER, RITA $4.25 Probate Court #2023-4518 13377

4/13/2018 BERRYMAN, NATHAN $20.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26130

4/2/2021 BIBB, NATHANIEL $0.08 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27745

4/14/2019 BIEHL, MICHAEL $1.32 Sheriff #2019-1946 4/10/2017 26469

4/2/2021 BIEHLER, ANTHONY $0.84 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27660

3/30/2018 BIESIADA ESQ., SHAWN T $1,020.76 County Court #2 #2018-2420 3/11/2016 9975
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3/25/2022 BIGGS, PATIENCE $10.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/6/2020 28205

12/28/2022 BIRKHOLZ, MEGHAN $3.36 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/10/2021 325591

12/28/2022 BIRKHOLZ, MEGHAN $7.56 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/07/2021 326969

12/28/2022 BIRKHOLZ, MEGHAN $18.90 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326216

8/25/2023 BISHOP, LISA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/27/2022 336225

8/25/2023 BISHOP, LISA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/22/2022 337240

8/25/2023 BISHOP, LISA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/20/2022 337830

8/25/2023 BLISS, BRANDON, DOUGLAS DEAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/22/2022 335367

12/31/2018 BLISS, JULIE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/23/2017 217876

9/21/2020 BLOOM, JAMES M. $14.15 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/12/2019 303348

4/17/2019 BLUHM, BRENT $0.58 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/26/2017 26365

4/13/2018 BOCANEGRA, CHRISTOPHER $0.10 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26131

9/21/2020 BOLEN, ALLISON $40.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/3/2018 228147

3/25/2022 BOLLENBACHER, TIMOTHY $21.63 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/23/2020 28258

3/25/2022 BOMYEA, NATHAN $30.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28272

5/22/2020 BOOKISAM, LEELA $193.03 County Court #2 #2020-3501 2/12/2018 11019

3/7/2022 BOOKMYER, WENDY A. $116.55 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 6/15/2020 68128

3/25/2022 BOONIE, RONALD $0.02 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28093

12/28/2022 BORDNER, JOSHUA, C $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/24/2021 325957

9/21/2020 BOREK, AMANDA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/6/2018 300158

4/17/2019 BOWERS, ANGELA $7.10 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/8/2017 26520

4/24/2018 BOWMAN ESQ., SCOTT J. $350.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 9/15/2016 59176

4/24/2018 BOWMAN, RONALD $47.21 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 12/7/2016 59733

3/25/2019 BOWMAN, RONALD $0.12 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 1/4/2017 59883

3/25/2019 BOWMAN, RONALD $1.09 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 2/9/2017 60169

3/25/2019 BOWMAN, RONALD $4.99 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 3/7/2017 60363

3/25/2019 BOWMAN, RONALD $5.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 4/4/2017 60664

3/25/2019 BOWMAN, RONALD $19.42 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 6/7/2017 61099

3/25/2019 BOWMAN, RONALD $19.66 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 5/1/2017 60858

3/25/2019 BOWMAN, RONALD $22.51 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 7/3/2017 61307

4/13/2018 BOYCE, BRIAN $0.69 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/13/2016 26308

5/1/2020 BRADLEY, DARIUS $6.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 6/15/2018 27109

7/14/2020 BRANCO, KAREN $13.18 Treasurer #2020-4672 8/2/2019 4546

4/13/2018 BRANNEN, STEVE $27.37 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26133

3/10/2023 BRAYLOCK, JAMES $0.26 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/7/2021 28651

12/31/2018 BREITHER, KEITH $7.50 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/2/2017 211012

3/12/2020 BRIKMANIS ESQ., JOHN A. $40.80 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 6/6/2018 63659

9/21/2020 BROGAN, JEREMIAH $8.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/16/2019 306734

3/25/2022 BROOKS, RAYMOND $0.28 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28290

7/20/2023 BROWN, ALICIA $1.57 Treasurer #2023-3796 11/23/2022 5053

4/13/2018 BROWN, MIGEL $0.69 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26161

3/25/2019 BROWN, MIGEL A $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 2/17/2017 60260

9/21/2020 BROWN, RONALD $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/6/2018 300159

4/13/2018 BROWN, SABLE $48.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 9/10/2016 26093
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4/2/2021 BROWN, VICTOR $83.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/6/2019 27679

3/25/2022 BROWN, VICTOR $3.64 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/24/2020 27883

3/25/2022 BROWNING, DEVEL $0.06 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/7/2020 28168

3/30/2018 BRYANT, BRANDON P $12.04 County Court #1 #2018-2420 12/21/2016 24166

3/10/2023 BRYANT, CHRISTINA $8.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/15/2021 28512

6/14/2023 BUCKHOLTZ, SUSAN $55.75 Probate Court #2023-4518 13395

4/2/2021 BUCKLEW, JODY $0.20 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27742

3/25/2022 BUCKNER, RICKY $1.29 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/20/2020 28188

4/17/2019 BUENO, LOLA $1.01 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/12/2017 26736

12/31/2019 BUNDSCHUH, PATRICIA A. $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/8/2018 224368

8/25/2023 BURD, GAVIN, LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 07/14/2022 333388

8/25/2023 BURD, GAVIN, LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 07/28/2022 333764

8/25/2023 BURD, GAVIN, LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/09/2022 333944

8/25/2023 BURD, GAVIN, LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/23/2022 334552

12/28/2022 BURD, SHANNON, MARIE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/28/2021 327537

2/23/2023 BURG, KAYLA $15.12 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 4/6/2021 69793

8/25/2023 BURG, KAYLA, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/20/2022 335249

3/25/2022 BURGESS, HEATHER $3.44 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/12/2020 27913

3/10/2023 BURGESS, HEATHER $3.19 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/13/2021 28660

3/11/2022 BURMEISTER, EMILY, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/16/2021 322386

4/2/2021 BURTON, JAY $50.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 7/27/2019 27592

4/13/2018 BUSH, JUSTIN $0.17 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26134

5/1/2020 BUTLER, ASHLEY $8.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 9/8/2018 27211

5/1/2020 BYRD, MICHAEL $10.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 4/23/2018 27051

5/1/2020 CAGLE, MICHAEL $9.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 12/26/2018 27336

3/25/2022 CAGUANA-GUAMAN, JORGE $70.52 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/4/2020 27895

2/27/2019 CAIN, ATTORNEY DWIGHT $14.50 Probate Court #2019-1608 12686

4/17/2019 CALLAWAY, PATRICK $5.54 Sheriff #2019-3022 8/7/2017 26676

9/21/2020 CAMPBELL, BRYAN $400.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/7/2019 311414

5/1/2020 CAMPBELL, JACOB $5.31 Sheriff #2020-3071 6/8/2018 27100

9/21/2020 CAMPBELL, KEVIN P $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/9/2019 306167

4/13/2018 CAMPBELL-PIRTLE, KAREN $0.32 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26137

5/1/2020 CANNON, SAVANNAH $1.20 Sheriff #2020-3071 5/16/2018 27080

3/7/2022 CARDENAS, ALYSSA SABRINA $3.35 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 12/3/2020 69094

3/27/2018 CARLISLE, MCNELLIE, RINI, KRAMER & ULRICH $47.50 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 11/10/2010 4577

3/27/2018 CARLISLE, MCNELLIE, RINI, KRAMER & ULRICH $336.50 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 8/8/2011 5253

4/17/2018 CAROLUS, COREY $0.67 Sheriff #2019-1946 3/7/2017 26419

3/25/2022 CARROLL, JASON $0.15 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/28/2020 28150

4/2/2021 CARROLL, KENNETH $5.22 Sheriff #2021-2411 6/11/2019 27515

6/21/2019 CARTER, SHAWN $2.38 Treasurer #2019-4575 10/31/2018 4440

4/2/2021 CASEY, MAURICE $0.08 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27747

4/13/2018 CASTILLO, DAVID $35.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 1/16/2016 25781

3/12/2020 CASTLE BAIL BOND $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 6/13/2018 63714

5/1/2020 CHAFFEE, TOBIAS $10.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 5/4/2018 27064

3/25/2022 CHAFFEE, TOBIAS $0.53 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28291
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4/2/2021 CHANCEY, DAYWANE $2.61 Sheriff #2021-2411 6/16/2019 27523

3/25/2022 CHANEY, MADISON $11.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/25/2020 28199

3/25/2022 CHAPMAN, TAYLOR $26.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/18/2020 27928

4/24/2018 CHARLES JONES PRODUCE, LLC $200.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 12/16/2016 59777

8/25/2023 CHAVEZ, JOSE, S $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/23/2022 332918

9/21/2020 CHAVEZ, RAFAEL D $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/12/2019 312581

4/13/2018 CHEATHAM, JOSHUA $0.04 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/6/2016 26299

12/31/2019 CHRISMAN, TERRI ANN $125.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/17/2018 226565

8/25/2023 CHRISMAN, TERRIE, ANN $151.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 331675

11/7/2017 CHRISTOPHER, KATIE $3.46 Treasurer #2017-7857 2/16/2017 4202

3/25/2022 CHUMLEY, LUCAS $4.32 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/16/2020 28221

12/31/2018 CHURCH OF NAZARENE $100.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2017 220878

2/23/2023 CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY $12.85 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 12/30/2021 71308

3/30/2018 CIRCLE K 1 $13.74 County Court #1 #2018-2420 7/19/2016 23652

4/13/2018 CLARK, CORBIN $7.05 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/7/2016 26256

12/31/2018 CLARK, ROBERT (ESTATE OF) $0.42 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/27/2017 220258

9/21/2020 CLEVINGER, CLARA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/23/2018 229883

3/27/2018 CLINE, COOK & WEISENBERGER $539.00 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 4/11/2006 2964

8/25/2023 CLOSE, ROBERT $73.24 Auditor Electronic Transfer 01/25/2022 329477

3/30/2018 CLYDE FINDLAY AREA CU $17.00 County Court #1 #2018-2420 8/1/2016 23720

9/21/2020 CLYDE GARDENS PLACE $438.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/8/2019 309234

4/13/2018 COBBINS, MARCUS $0.92 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26138

4/2/2021 COBURN, DAMIEN $10.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/2/2019 27341

3/25/2022 COBURN, KAYSI $20.58 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/9/2020 28119

4/13/2018 COFFEY, ANDREW $6.70 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26139

3/25/2022 COLE, DANIEL $0.06 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28292

3/25/2022 COLE, DONALD $1.17 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/13/2020 27997

9/21/2020 COLE, LUKE D $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/13/2019 307666

3/10/2023 COLLETT, MICHAEL $8.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/11/2021 28504

12/31/2018 COLLINS, DERRIOUS $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/22/2017 211719

12/31/2018 COLLINS, RICK $40.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/9/2017 212109

3/25/2022 COLLINS, ROBERT $0.41 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/15/2020 28285

9/21/2020 COLUMBIA GAS $163.09 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/8/2019 309236

8/25/2023 COLVIN, SUSAN, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/13/2022 335865

4/13/2018 CONLEY, ALLEN $40.72 Sheriff #2018-2785 7/2/2016 26011

4/24/2018 CONLEY, SANDRA A. $5.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 5/31/2016 58448

9/21/2020 CONNER, MICHAEL RAY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/7/2019 305956

8/25/2023 COOK,  LINDA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/22/2022 336858

4/13/2018 COOK, DORIAN $0.98 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26140

4/17/2019 COOK, RICHARD $19.32 Sheriff #2019-3022 7/11/2017 26628

5/1/2020 COOK, RICHARD $20.15 Sheriff #2020-3071 12/3/2018 27310

3/25/2022 COOK, WILLIAM $4.32 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/13/2020 27998

4/2/2021 COOKS, MARKEE $20.28 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/10/2019 27693

4/24/2018 COOL ESQ., KRISTIN A. $297.40 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 8/19/2016 59021

4/13/2018 COOPER, CHAD $2.64 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26141
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4/24/2018 COOPER, CHAD $100.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 7/13/2016 58837

4/24/2018 COOPER, CHAD E $78.40 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 12/13/2016 59761

3/11/2022 COOPER, DAVID, C $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/4/2021 323411

12/31/2019 COPELAND, NANCY $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/27/2018 225021

4/2/2021 CORBIN, CORY $0.23 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27662

5/25/2018 CORELOGIC COMMERICAL $1,382.06 Treasurer #2018-3835 7/25/2017 4233

3/25/2022 CORN, KYLE $1.94 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28095

3/25/2022 CORNS, ANGELA $2.05 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/20/2020 27870

3/7/2022 COSTA, JOSEPH $347.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 5/21/2020 68022

3/25/2022 COTNER, PATRICK $20.28 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/8/2020 27849

9/21/2020 COUNTS, JOY $10.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/16/2018 229617

12/28/2022 COURSE, JOHN, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326307

3/10/2023 COX, RYAN $3.39 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/23/2021 28595

4/13/2018 CRAIG, JUDENA $10.11 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26178

3/7/2022 CRITCHETT ESQ., E. RAY $30.95 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 9/25/2020 68688

3/7/2022 CRITCHETT ESQ., E. RAY $319.05 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 10/15/2020 68793

3/10/2023 CRONIN, BRODY $0.77 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/28/2021 28362

3/7/2022 CROOKS, LEVI $4.96 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 7/27/2020 68374

3/25/2022 CROSSON, LARRY $5.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/8/2020 28118

9/21/2020 CROTTY, ANNA M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/28/2019 304012

12/28/2022 CROWELL, SARA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 07/13/2021 325112

7/20/2023 CRUZ JR, DONNIE $4.74 Treasurer #2023-3796 7/29/2022 4986

3/12/2020 CULBERT ESQ., BRAD $34.10 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 3/12/2018 63074

4/2/2021 CULLEN, PETER $5.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/15/2019 27366

10/1/2021 CULLEN, VIRGINIA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2020 319813

7/20/2023 CUNNINGHAM, JEROME $2.30 Treasurer #2023-3796 7/8/2022 4948

12/31/2018 CUNNINGHAM, KYLE $9.04 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/12/2017 218509

9/21/2020 CUTCHER, ALBERT $9.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/20/2018 302072

2/18/2022 DALES, BROOKE $2.20 Treasurer #2022-1411 4787

4/17/2019 DAMRON, SETH $0.57 Sheriff #2019-3022 6/19/2017 26588

4/17/2019 DAMSCHRODER, DAVID $138.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/31/2017 26569

3/10/2023 DAMSCHRODER, STEVEN $6.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 2/10/2021 28378

9/21/2020 DANIEL, ERIC A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/23/2019 312974

4/13/2018 DANIEL, LEIGHA $0.04 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26143

5/1/2020 DANIEL, STEVEN $8.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/23/2018 26934

3/25/2022 DANIELS-KELLY $0.03 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28032

4/2/2021 DARR, ADAM $10.32 Sheriff #2021-2411 2/19/2019 27405

3/25/2022 DAVID, WILLIAM $0.26 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28033

12/31/2018 DAVIDSON, CHELSEY $7.25 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/17/2017 211460

4/17/2019 DAVIS, DANIELLE $0.18 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/30/2017 26568

4/2/2021 DAVIS, TIFFANY $29.32 Sheriff #2021-2411 7/2/2019 27547

3/25/2022 DAVIS, TIFFANY $0.75 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/30/2020 28162

5/1/2020 DAVIS, WAYNE $6.28 Sheriff #2020-3071 12/12/2018 27321

3/25/2022 DAWES, PEGGY $5.50 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28273

12/28/2022 DEAN, JACQUELINE, N $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/24/2021 325962

javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=406557','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=418684','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=412077','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=416338','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


5/22/2020 DECK, KENNETH CARDERO $20.00 County Court #1 #2020-3500 4/18/2018 25600

5/25/2018 DECKER, ADAM $33.04 Treasurer #2018-3835 7/25/2017 4259

9/21/2020 DECKER, KELLY JO $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/14/2019 303493

9/21/2020 DECKER, NATHANAEL $18.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/19/2019 311640

2/23/2023 DEFRIECE, LINDA & DALLAS C/O DMITRIY TATARKO $17.55 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 4/6/2021 69796

4/13/2018 DEKLE, DEAN $0.05 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26144

3/25/2022 DELEON, JOSE $2.25 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/12/2020 27968

4/13/2018 DELGADO, CODY $0.21 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26151

12/31/2018 DENNIS, CALVIN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/18/2017 210284

3/7/2022 DENNY ESQ., GREGORY BRIAN $13.60 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 3/13/2020 67587

5/1/2020 DENSLOW, MICHAEL $5.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 7/10/2018 27139

3/25/2022 DEROSIA, STEPHEN $2.79 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/24/2020 28331

3/25/2022 DICKEN, KARLENA $1.42 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/21/2020 28009

4/17/2019 DICKENS, BRIAN $3.74 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/20/2017 26759

4/16/2019 DILLY, ASHLYN $8.00 County Court #1 #2019-2956 11/7/2017 25182

4/2/2021 DOMINGUEZ, ALFONSO $6.18 Sheriff #2021-2411 5/5/2019 27481

7/20/2023 DOSS, CAROLYN $1.56 Treasurer #2023-3796 9/12/2022 5003

6/21/2019 DOSS, TIMOTHY $3.44 Treasurer #2019-4575 9/28/2018 4432

3/30/2021 DOWELL, ROBERT $12.90 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/17/2020 314729

4/17/2019 DOWELL, VENNRELL $1.20 Sheriff #2019-3022 7/20/2017 26644

3/12/2020 DRINAN ESQ., THOMAS M. $150.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/6/2018 64869

4/24/2018 DROSKY, BRANDI L. $9.50 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 9/26/2016 59221

3/10/2023 DRUCKENMILLER, JORDAN $0.22 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/25/2021 28675

3/25/2019 DUFFY ESQ., BRIAN $1,650.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 1/9/2017 59932

9/21/2020 DUKESHIRE, JANET $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/25/2019 308863

12/28/2022 DUNCAN, ANDREW, LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/28/2021 326789

5/1/2020 DUNKLIN, MAURICE $50.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/12/2018 26921

5/1/2020 DUNKLIN, MAURICE $50.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/12/2018 26921

9/21/2020 DUNPHY, MELODY $94.19 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/28/2018 230009

4/2/2021 DURAD, KEITH $48.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 2/26/2019 27410

4/16/2019 DURATE, LUDIN ESAU CUBIAS $15.00 County Court #2 #2019-2960 11/3/2017 10882

1/23/2019 EAST FREMONT BAPTIST CHURCH $4.40 Treasurer #2019-600 6/29/2018 4365

4/16/2019 EASTERDAY, BETH (AKA KIDWELL & MARTIN) $133.28 County Court #1 #2019-2956 12/4/2017 25260

12/31/2018 EASTRIDGE II, JOHN $7.64 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/21/2017 221404

5/1/2020 EBENGER, JOSEPH $7.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 7/23/2018 27156

3/10/2023 ECKEL, PAUL $0.36 Sheriff #2023-2075 3/8/2021 28412

3/25/2022 EDWARDS. MICHAEL $1.78 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/23/2020 28259

3/25/2022 ELDER, BRIAN $3.74 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/17/2020 27975

4/2/2021 ELLIOTT, CHRISTIAN $0.88 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27748

3/25/2022 ELLIS, FRANK $0.17 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28034

3/25/2019 ELSWICK, ADAM B $4.95 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 12/6/2017 62327

4/16/2019 ELWOOD, SHELBY M $355.46 County Court #1 #2019-2956 10/30/2017 25125

12/31/2018 EMCH, GARY $8.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/31/2017 210927

7/20/2023 ENGLE, BRANDEN $1.59 Treasurer #2023-3796 7/29/2022 4987

5/1/2020 ENGLER, PAUL $25.02 Sheriff #2020-3071 9/21/2018 27227
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3/25/2022 ENRIGHT, THOMAS $3.99 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/22/2020 28330

3/25/2022 ERICSON, MICHAEL $0.25 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/28/2020 28151

2/23/2023 ERIE SHORE BAIL BONDS $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 7/7/2021 70320

2/23/2023 ERIE SHORES BAIL BONDS $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 11/1/2021 71003

12/31/2018 ESPOSITO, BRANDY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/31/2017 220338

9/21/2020 ESTEP, SHANE D $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/5/2019 303083

3/12/2020 ESTRADA, PERLA $23.10 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 3/22/2018 63113

3/10/2023 EWING, DALE $14.02 Sheriff #2023-2075 11/2/2021 28684

8/25/2023 EWING, SCOTT $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 331712

12/31/2019 FAMULARE, AUTUMN $84.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/31/2019 227224

3/11/2022 FARMER, RICHARD $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/22/2021 324645

12/31/2018 FARRAR, ANNA $25.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/27/2017 217039

4/13/2018 FARSON, JESSICA $16.32 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26145

3/25/2022 FATE, BRENDA $45.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/15/2020 28316

3/10/2023 FAWLEY, JAZLIN $4.47 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/26/2021 28561

3/25/2022 FIERRO, VICTOR $10.18 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28303

1/23/2019 FIFTH THIRD $2.05 Treasurer #2019-600 2/23/2018 4319

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $6.91 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 4/11/2016 58098

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 4/18/2016 58162

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 5/9/2016 58326

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 5/16/2016 58366

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 5/23/2016 58435

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 5/31/2016 58451

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 8/31/2016 59059

4/24/2018 FIFTH THIRD BANK $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 9/27/2016 59244

10/1/2021 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE $663.66 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/6/2021 318835

2/18/2022 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE $156.03 Treasurer #2022-1411 4764

3/25/2022 FISHER, INDIA $4.97 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/10/2020 27962

4/13/2018 FITZGERALD, DAVID $26.32 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26146

3/10/2023 FITZPATRICK, KIMBERLY $11.26 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/26/2021 28458

4/2/2021 FLEISHER, MARC $71.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 12/2/2019 27791

4/17/2019 FLEMING, BRENDA $23.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 10/12/2017 26796

5/22/2020 FLENER, CAMERON E $45.00 County Court #2 #2020-3501 7/17/2018 11245

5/1/2020 FLORES, FRANCISCO $4.54 Sheriff #2020-3071 4/23/2018 27043

2/11/2020 FONTAINE, CHRISTOPHER $9.50 Juvenile Court #2020-1111 7074

8/25/2023 FONTAINE, CHRISTOPHER, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/07/2022 332525

8/25/2023 FONTAINE, CHRISTOPHER, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 07/14/2022 333390

8/25/2023 FONTAINE, CHRISTOPHER, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/09/2022 333946

3/11/2022 FOOS, MICHELLE, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/22/2021 324646

3/10/2023 FORESTAL, MATHEW $22.24 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/13/2021 28727

12/31/2018 FORTNEY, TERRY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/7/2017 218340

3/30/2020 FOX, AMANDA $351.31 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/23/2020 315311

9/21/2020 FOX, AMANDA $350.65 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/20/2018 300810

2/23/2023 FOX, JASON $5.50 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 11/3/2021 71022

5/1/2020 FRANK, HALEY $0.23 Sheriff #2020-3071 5/16/2018 27079
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3/25/2022 FREDERICK, AMANDA $2.96 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/15/2020 28317

3/25/2022 FREDERICK, JOHN B $0.21 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28035

8/25/2023 FREEH, JENNIFER, J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/19/2022 332109

4/17/2019 FREEMAN, TIMOTHY $11.76 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/15/2017 26536

3/30/2021 FREY, ROBERT $37.94 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/17/2020 314731

12/31/2018 FRIAR, KACIE ANN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/21/2017 222412

12/31/2018 FRIEND, JACOB $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/4/2017 212958

2/11/2020 FRISCH, DANIELLE $4.25 Juvenile Court #2020-1111 7033

9/21/2020 FRISCHE, DEBORAH A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/5/2019 304090

4/13/2018 FRY, BRIAN $2.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26179

3/10/2023 FUCHS, CHELSIE $0.12 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/7/2021 28714

4/16/2019 FULTZ & SON, INC $176.00 County Court #1 #2019-2956 2/15/2017 24350

4/17/2019 GALINDO, RAUL $10.45 Sheriff #2019-3022 12/12/2017 26880

2/23/2023 GALLAGHER GREGG & HEIDI $10.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 9/13/2021 70684

4/13/2018 GALLAGHER, DANIEL $12.58 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26147

4/13/2018 GALVAN, ANGELA $1.75 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/16/2016 26273

3/10/2023 GALVAN, ELIAS $12.95 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/11/2021 28507

8/25/2023 GANNON, MADELYN $19.65 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/03/2022 336359

12/31/2018 GARCIA GUZMAN, MARIANA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/7/2017 212073

5/1/2020 GARCIA, GERSON $34.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 10/5/2018 27245

3/11/2022 GARCIA, MICHAEL $10.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/8/2021 322843

3/11/2022 GARCIA, MONTANA, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/22/2021 324648

5/1/2020 GARCIA, PAUL $12.68 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/2/2018 26901

4/2/2021 GARCIA, SANDY $2.46 Sheriff #2021-2411 10/24/2019 27722

4/2/2019 GARDINER, BRIAN $0.20 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/1/2019 27602

4/17/2019 GARDINER, BRIAN $36.40 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/23/2017 26548

9/21/2020 GARNER, AMANDA $10.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/16/2018 229641

9/21/2020 GARNER, AMANDA $10.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/13/2018 301670

10/1/2021 GARNER, SHEANNA M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/21/2020 320883

3/10/2023 GARRARD, RAYSHAWN $0.02 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/15/2021 28623

3/25/2022 GARZA, ABRAHAM $14.21 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/12/2020 27914

12/31/2019 GARZA, DAMON A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/13/2018 224572

4/17/2019 GARZA, EDUARDO $29.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/10/2017 26527

5/1/2020 GASURAS, NICHELLE $10.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 6/15/2018 27111

5/1/2020 GATES, JERIMIAH $98.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 10/30/2018 27275

4/17/2019 GAUTHIER, GLENN $0.03 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/5/2017 26339

4/2/2021 GAYHEART, SETH $22.20 Sheriff #2021-2411 2/26/2019 27411

2/23/2023 GAYNOR ESQ, CHRISTINE M $150.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 1/25/2021 69385

5/22/2020 GEBREMEDHIN, ANDOM AREKE $35.00 County Court #1 #2020-3500 8/27/2018 26069

12/31/2018 GERBICH, ANDREW $18.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/19/2017 214669

3/10/2023 GERBICH, ANDREW $20.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/11/2021 28508

4/17/2019 GERLING, ANDREW $66.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 11/21/2017 26853

2/18/2022 GERMAN, VIRGINIA $309.92 Treasurer #2022-1411 4742

9/21/2020 GEYER, BONNIE L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/6/2019 309096

8/25/2023 GIBBS, RACHEL $135.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 331730
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4/24/2018 GIBSON, BOBBI J. $42.36 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 1/20/2016 57462

3/25/2019 GIBSON, RANDY $7.70 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 9/1/2017 61731

4/17/2019 GIESLER, STACY $1.39 Sheriff #2019-3022 6/28/2017 26601

3/25/2022 GILBERT, RICHARD $0.05 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28294

12/28/2022 GILL, ADAM, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/24/2021 325968

4/13/2018 GILL, ETHAN $11.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 7/6/2016 26014

4/17/2019 GILL, GURBINER $108.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 7/3/2017 26612

9/21/2020 GILL, LENNA JEAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/19/2019 312904

4/2/2021 GILL, MEGAN $16.66 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/9/2019 27360

4/16/2019 GILLARD-ADKINS, TRENTON $140.00 County Court #1 #2019-2956 10/24/2017 25103

3/25/2022 GIROUA D-HOLT, SAMANTHA $43.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/15/2020 28318

3/25/2019 GLENN, MADDY $56.29 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 8/31/2017 61714

3/25/2019 GLENN, MADDY $95.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 6/14/2017 61188

3/25/2019 GLENN, MADDY $348.71 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 10/11/2017 62020

3/25/2022 GOBLE, ALEX $0.25 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28037

3/7/2022 GODENSWAGER ESQ., SUZANNE M. $2,950.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 9/25/2020 68696

3/30/2021 GOLEMBIOWSKI TRUST $18.32 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/3/2020 314435

12/31/2018 GOMEZ, LUPE $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/10/2017 219484

4/2/2021 GOMEZ, TRINITY $2.33 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/1/2019 27739

5/1/2020 GONZALES, JASON $5.18 Sheriff #2020-3071 9/5/2018 27205

3/10/2023 GONZALEZ, JUAN $36.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/7/2021 28715

3/30/2018 GONZALEZ, MARIA $41.00 County Court #2 #2018-2420 9/19/2016 10216

9/21/2020 GONZALEZ, MARTIN $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/30/2018 302085

12/31/2018 GOOD, KATELYN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/17/2017 211473

5/1/2020 GOODING, DAVID $28.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 11/19/2018 27290

8/25/2023 GRABER, JOSHUA, J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/08/2022 334990

12/31/2018 GRAHAM PACKAGING $9,210.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/7/2017 217256

4/2/2021 GRAHAM, JORDAN $7.98 Sheriff #2021-2411 4/29/2019 27471

4/13/2018 GRAY, BRIAN $0.29 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/11/2016 26265

10/1/2021 GRAY, GLENDA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2020 319876

12/28/2022 GRAY, GLENDA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/15/2021 327944

12/28/2022 GREAT LAKES MOTEL $650.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/23/2021 328349

4/2/2021 GREEN, JOSHUA $7.02 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/1/2019 27600

12/31/2019 GREEN, MARY E. $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/17/2018 226612

9/21/2020 GREGOR, KIMBERLY A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/28/2019 304020

3/25/2022 GRIFFIN, JASON $1.01 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/7/2020 28169

3/25/2022 GRIGGS, CHARLES $20.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/4/2020 27898

4/2/2021 GRIGGS, JAMES $40.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/26/2019 27645

9/21/2020 GRIMM, RICHARD & SHOEMAKER $11.25 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301290

3/10/2023 GRINE, XAVIER $5.69 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/23/2021 28597

9/21/2020 GROVER, MELANIE & JUSTIN $118.34 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/21/2019 311984

9/21/2020 GROVER, MELANIE & JUSTIN $119.10 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/20/2018 230651

2/11/2020 GUARDIOLA, LEE $9.50 Juvenile Court #2020-1111 7184

4/13/2018 GUERRERO, GUADALUPE $29.29 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26148

3/25/2022 GURNEY, JOSEPH $0.13 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28039
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3/10/2023 GUTIERREZ, ALBERT $5.32 Sheriff #2023-2075 2/8/2021 28376

4/2/2021 GUTIERREZ, KATALINA $1.06 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/24/2019 27377

4/13/2018 HACKENBURG, WILLIAM $68.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/4/2016 26149

4/2/2021 HACKENBURG, WILLIAM $1.45 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/23/2019 27643

2/23/2023 HAGER, MARY $40.80 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 6/30/2021 70279

3/10/2023 HAIR, JOHNNY $0.81 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/5/2021 28439

4/16/2019 HALL, JOSHUA M $290.88 County Court #1 #2019-2956 10/24/2017 25102

3/11/2022 HALL, RILLEY, V $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/20/2021 323131

10/1/2021 HAMBLIN, TORI $125.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/28/2020 317376

5/1/2020 HAMILTON, JACOB $21.52 Sheriff #2020-3071 8/7/2018 27175

5/1/2020 HAMILTON, RACHEL $40.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 10/16/2018 27257

3/10/2023 HAND, ISSAC $22.95 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/26/2021 28562

2/23/2023 HARDIN, DERYANTE SHIHEIM $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 3/15/2021 69654

8/25/2023 HARMAN, KIM , A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/10/2022 331536

3/7/2022 HARPER, AARON D. $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 2/20/2020 67413

4/17/2019 HARPER, CLINTON $5.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 7/28/2017 26658

12/31/2019 HARPSTER, JAMES E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/13/2018 224573

4/17/2019 HARRIS, EVIAN $1.30 Sheriff #2019-3022 11/8/2017 26843

3/25/2022 HARRIS, MIRANDA $12.20 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28096

3/25/2022 HARTFORD, MATTHEW $47.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/7/2020 28209

12/28/2022 HARVEY, CHANDLER, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/16/2021 328942

3/10/2023 HARVEY, MINDY $9.68 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/3/2021 28575

9/21/2020 HASSELBACH, DUSTIN L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/23/2019 305604

5/1/2020 HASSELBACH, JOHN $770.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 7/10/2018 27142

4/17/2019 HAWTHORNE, CORNIES $3.94 Sheriff #2019-3022 6/8/2017 26580

4/13/2018 HEARING, NATHANIEL $35.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26152

2/23/2023 HEBBLE, STEPHANIE $100.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 3/5/2021 69629

2/23/2023 HEBBLE, STEPHANIE $100.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 4/7/2021 69808

2/23/2023 HEBERLING, KARLY J $136.55 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 6/24/2021 70223

9/21/2020 HECKLER, CHRISTY KAY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/16/2019 306751

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 8/29/2017 61699

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 9/7/2017 61776

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 9/15/2017 61830

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 9/20/2017 61849

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 9/26/2017 61867

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 10/4/2017 61941

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 10/12/2017 62022

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 10/17/2017 62032

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 10/26/2017 62091

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 10/31/2017 62107

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 11/9/2017 62185

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 11/16/2017 62198

3/25/2019 HEGGIE, KENNETH R $21.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 12/4/2017 62305

9/21/2020 HEGGIE, TYLER $9.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/27/2018 229004

5/1/2020 HEIDELBURG, REGINALD $21.61 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/3/2018 26902
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3/10/2023 HEILMAN, ANDREW $46.28 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/8/2021 28611

3/10/2023 HEILMAN, STACY $11.45 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/15/2021 28625

3/25/2019 HEISHMAN, THOMAS $1.09 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 8/1/2017 61511

3/10/2023 HENDERSON, KESHAWN $8.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/11/2021 28510

9/21/2020 HENDERSON, RAYMOND F $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/24/2018 228835

3/7/2022 HENDERSON, SEAN A. $23.40 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 11/13/2020 68972

3/10/2023 HENNEY, DANE $10.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/26/2021 28564

3/25/2022 HENTHORN, RANDY $20.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/4/2020 27899

4/13/2018 HEREDIA, ANGEL $0.43 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/6/2016 26300

3/25/2022 HEREVIA, CONNOR $16.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/10/2020 27910

2/23/2023 HERMES, SUSAN $1,039.13 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 6/28/2021 70247

4/17/2019 HERNANDEZ, ADRIEL $12.05 Sheriff #2019-3022 11/6/2017 26831

4/16/2019 HERNANDEZ, JOHNNY M. $40.00 County Court #2 #2019-2960 5/26/2017 10602

3/25/2022 HERNANDEZ, REYNALDO $0.05 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28097

4/17/2019 HERNANDEZ, VERONICA $4.09 Sheriff #2019-3022 8/28/2017 26713

3/25/2022 HERRINGSHAW, JOSEPH $0.90 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/17/2020 27974

5/1/2020 HERRIOTT, PAUL $1.46 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/10/2018 26339

4/2/2021 HERRIOTT, PAUL $2.36 Sheriff #2021-2411 2/5/2019 27394

12/31/2019 HETRICK, CINTHIA A $30.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/6/2018 224242

3/25/2022 HETZEL, ANTHONY $0.74 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28274

5/25/2018 HICKAM, RUBY $84.00 Treasurer #2018-3835 5/11/2017 4217

3/10/2023 HICKMAN, MARK $0.56 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28519

4/17/2019 HICKS, DAWN $19.64 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/12/2017 26735

3/7/2022 HILL ESQ., KRISTOPHER K. $39.55 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 3/16/2020 67632

4/2/2021 HILL, GERALD P $0.03 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27749

3/10/2023 HILL, JAMES $122.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/25/2021 28538

3/25/2022 HILL, JOSHUA $0.11 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28040

3/10/2023 HILL, MICHAEL $1.70 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/1/2021 28341

3/7/2022 HINKLE, LINCEY $19.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 10/30/2020 68906

8/25/2023 HINOJOSA MIDDLETON, NICOLE, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/09/2022 332621

3/25/2022 HINTZ, RONALD $0.70 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28275

8/25/2023 HITES, AMBER $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 03/31/2022 330779

10/1/2021 HOCKENBERRY, KIM-SU $90.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/14/2020 317123

3/25/2019 HOEN ESQ., BENJAMIN N $2,290.40 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 8/18/2017 61652

12/31/2019 HOFFMAN, JOANNE M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/13/2018 224575

5/22/2020 HOHLER, COREY J. $55.00 County Court #1 #2020-3500 10/12/2018 26275

4/2/2021 HOLIDAY, SHUMAR $629.32 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/7/2019 27354

3/10/2023 HOLLAND, GARY $0.23 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/29/2021 28742

4/13/2018 HOLT, STEPHANIE $0.04 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/18/2016 26275

4/13/2018 HOLT, THEODORE $146.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 5/7/2016 25940

3/10/2023 HOLZMILLER, TIFANEY $35.55 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/11/2021 28348

3/25/2022 HOPPES, DAVID $9.32 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/4/2020 27900

9/21/2020 HORN, BRAELYN $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/7/2018 229316

3/25/2019 HOUSE ESQ., RONALD L $32.58 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 3/23/2017 60494

12/31/2018 HOWARD, JANET $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/31/2017 220343
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4/17/2019 HOWELL, CHARLES $3.41 Sheriff #2019-3022 10/2/2017 26777

9/21/2020 HOWEY, JOSHUA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/25/2019 308868

3/11/2022 HOWLAND, LYNDSAY $160.00 Juvenile Court #2022-1367 7767

3/30/2018 HUANG, JIANHUA $70.00 County Court #1 #2018-2420 12/5/2016 24079

10/1/2021 HUDSON HOME $663.66 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/6/2020 318837

3/25/2022 HUFF, BRYAN $19.71 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/26/2020 28012

3/11/2022 HULL, ANGELA, LEIGH $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/20/2021 324014

12/31/2018 HUMBERGER, RACHEL $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/17/2017 211480

8/25/2023 HUMMEL, TAMARA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/22/2022 336959

9/21/2020 HUSS, ALLAN $24.83 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301303

4/2/2021 HUTSON, JACOB $8.19 Sheriff #2021-2411 3/19/2019 27434

3/12/2020 IN & OUT 24/7 BAIL BONDS $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/18/2018 64903

3/25/2022 IZAGUIRRE, JOSE $1.16 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/16/2020 28222

4/13/2018 JACKSON, ANNA $20.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/2/2016 26118

4/13/2018 JACKSON, JUSTIN $22.62 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26153

4/2/2021 JACKSON, MATTHEW $1.32 Sheriff #2021-2411 6/16/2019 27522

12/31/2018 JACKSON, TERENCE $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/31/2017 220345

3/25/2022 JACKSON, TIMOTHY $4.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/12/2020 27915

9/21/2020 JACOBS, TRACY R $25.22 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301307

3/25/2022 JAEGLE, DERRICK $0.17 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28041

3/12/2020 JAIL SUCKS BAIL BONDS, LLC $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 1/22/2018 62575

4/16/2019 JAVITCH BLOCK, LLC $532.28 County Court #1 #2019-2956 8/22/2017 24920

12/31/2018 JENKINS, BRIANNAH $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/26/2017 219086

4/13/2018 JENKINS, RAQUEL $0.34 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/14/2016 26270

3/12/2020 JENNINGS, HARRY L. $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 4/19/2018 63344

10/1/2021 JIBILLAN, DEBORAH $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2020 319913

3/10/2023 JIVIDEN, ROBERT $9.32 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/5/2021 28440

8/25/2023 JOHNSON, AUSTIN, X $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/31/2022 332326

3/10/2023 JOHNSON, BLAKE $56.96 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/26/2021 28459

4/2/2021 JOHNSON, BRETT $0.37 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27750

3/25/2022 JOHNSON, ETHAN $20.02 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/23/2020 27984

5/1/2020 JOHNSON, KAYLA $1.87 Sheriff #2020-3071 6/29/2018 27127

4/16/2019 JOHNSON, KAYLYNNE M $25.00 County Court #2 #2019-2960 9/28/2017 10789

9/21/2020 JOHNSON, KIAYA LEIGH $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/13/2019 307681

4/13/2018 JOHNSON, KODI $12.08 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26154

4/13/2018 JOHNSON, PHILLIP $0.26 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/9/2016 26193

9/21/2020 JOHNSON, ROSELEE $3.29 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301308

3/25/2022 JOHNSON, SHAVAZZ $5.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28276

4/13/2018 JOHNSON, STAVON $14.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 9/4/2016 26085

9/21/2020 JOHNSON, TALEN $34.20 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/14/2019 303620

4/2/2019 JOHNSON, WILLIE $40.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/20/2019 27635

3/7/2022 JONES, NIKKIA $14.75 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 7/22/2020 68324

3/10/2023 JUROVCIK, JOSEPH $0.97 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/28/2021 28369

7/20/2023 KAEMMING TRUSTEE, JACK $14.22 Treasurer #2023-3796 6/24/2022 4934

3/25/2022 KAIGLER, RAYMOND $68.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/4/2020 27901
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3/7/2022 KAPLE, RHONDA J. $938.58 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 4/28/2020 67891

8/25/2023 KARLOVETZ, CAROLYN, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/22/2022 335385

4/13/2018 KARNS, JASON $76.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26155

4/2/2021 KARR, CODY $0.18 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27751

3/10/2023 KARR, QUINTEN $14.29 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/11/2021 28511

4/13/2018 KAUFMAN, JIMMIE $12.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/14/2016 26204

5/1/2020 KECK, CASSANDRA $47.69 Sheriff #2020-3071 5/16/2018 27078

3/25/2022 KECK, CASSANDRA $0.99 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/13/2020 28239

3/25/2022 KEEGAN, JACOB $30.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28042

3/10/2023 KEEGAN, JOSHUA $0.04 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/5/2021 28441

3/25/2022 KELLER, JUSTIN $11.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/10/2020 28122

5/1/2020 KELLER, STEPHANIE $22.56 Sheriff #2020-3071 5/11/2018 27074

4/2/2021 KELLY, DAVID $64.32 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/14/2019 27624

3/25/2022 KELLY, ELIJAH $30.28 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/15/2020 28249

12/28/2022 KEMP, LYDIA, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/28/2021 326806

5/1/2020 KENT, JESSE $2.69 Sheriff #2020-3071 4/23/2018 27054

9/21/2020 KERLIN, YVONNE BERNICE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/9/2019 305171

12/28/2022 KERN, PAMELA, S $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/21/2021 327355

3/25/2019 KESSLER, SCOTT $42.70 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 4/5/2017 60691

3/10/2023 KESTER, JACQUELYN $130.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/5/2021 28442

3/7/2022 KEY BANK $30.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 2/10/2020 67382

2/23/2023 KEY BANK $114.86 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 8/11/2021 70508

8/25/2023 KICHKA, SUSAN, C $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/23/2022 332933

4/2/2021 KIRIAN, JASON $0.28 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27752

3/25/2022 KIRK, DANIEL $0.86 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28099

3/25/2022 KIRKPATRICK, SAMANTHA $4.67 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/25/2020 27939

3/5/2018 KISER, PEGGY $3.00 Probate Court #2018-1692 12612

3/7/2022 KISER, ZACHERY $16.50 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 3/17/2020 67654

12/31/2018 KISTLER, JOHN $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/21/2017 221407

4/2/2021 KISTLER, WILLIAM $0.15 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27754

3/10/2023 KITFIELD, SHELLY $0.63 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/14/2021 28730

9/21/2020 KLAUS, SUSAN M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/23/2019 312988

3/11/2022 KLIESCH, BRIAN, W $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/10/2021 324414

12/31/2018 KLOHN, ROXANNE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/10/2017 214146

9/21/2020 KLOSINSKI, BARB $8.60 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/11/2018 301612

9/21/2020 KNIGHT, KATHRYN $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/3/2018 228230

8/25/2023 KNIPP, JUSTIN, WILLIAM $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/08/2022 336469

12/31/2019 KOBEK, KAYLA $12.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/13/2018 224580

3/11/2022 KOCH, BRITTANY $12.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/9/2021 322227

1/23/2019 KOCH, KATHLEEN $706.00 Treasurer #2019-600 1/1/2018 4299

4/17/2019 KOEBEL, KEVIN $15.36 Sheriff #2019-3022 3/15/2017 26431

2/23/2023 KOHLER, MARY $291.95 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 9/13/2021 70685

3/11/2022 KOTH, BENJAMIN, N $17.82 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/22/2021 324659

12/31/2018 KOZAK, TERESA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/19/2017 219894

2/23/2023 KOZELEK ESQ., JAMES G $48.80 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 8/11/2021 70496
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4/16/2019 KREAIS, KYRIE (AKA STRAFFORD) $38.66 County Court #2 #2019-2960 8/31/2017 10757

12/28/2022 KREILICK, WILLIAM, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/28/2021 326810

4/2/2021 KROMER, STEPHEN $8.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 7/3/2019 27552

4/13/2018 KRUEGER, JUDITH $0.01 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26157

12/28/2022 KRUSE, JOHN, B $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/26/2021 327463

12/31/2018 KRZEWINSKI, BARBARA A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2017 220976

4/13/2018 KUCERA, GARY $0.02 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/6/2016 26301

3/25/2019 KULIK ESQ., DANIELLE $13.65 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 2/17/2017 60267

3/25/2022 KWIATOWSKI, DANIEL $3.38 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/25/2020 28230

9/21/2020 LACHNER, EMMA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/9/2019 305174

12/31/2018 LAIRD, CARLE $8.50 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/31/2017 210928

4/2/2021 LANG, MICHAEL $0.33 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27667

3/25/2022 LATANG, ANDERSON $0.64 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28043

9/21/2020 LAU, MATT C $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/13/2019 307684

3/25/2022 LAUBACHER, TASHA $0.23 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28045

9/21/2020 LAUBERT, LAUREN $7.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/11/2018 301613

5/1/2020 LAUER, JOSEPH $9.58 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/8/2018 26910

3/11/2022 LAUGHLIN, KEVIN, RONALD $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/22/2021 324661

12/28/2022 LAURER, CALEB, J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/26/2021 327464

3/27/2018 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN D. CLUNK $8.00 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 12/9/2014 7989

3/27/2018 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN D. CLUNK $150.00 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 4/29/2014 7473

3/25/2022 LAWSON, JASON $0.01 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28295

3/10/2023 LAWSON, JASON $2.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/15/2021 28628

3/10/2023 LEBER, DAVID $30.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/4/2021 28546

4/17/2019 LEBLANC, WILLIAM $17.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/28/2017 26367

2/23/2023 LEBOVITZ ESQ., JORDAN D $12.60 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 12/17/2021 71223

2/23/2023 LEBOVITZ ESQ., JORDAN D $337.40 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 12/27/2021 71264

7/20/2023 LECKRONE, DALE $97.41 Treasurer #2023-3796 7/29/2022 4958

7/14/2020 LEDMAN, GUY $30.00 Treasurer #2020-4672 4/26/2019 4484

4/2/2021 LEE, ANDRE $11.35 Sheriff #2021-2411 7/30/2019 27599

4/13/2018 LEE, TREVON $0.47 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/3/2016 26284

3/10/2023 LEHMAN, AARON $20.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/27/2021 28740

8/25/2023 LEHMANN, ALAN, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/09/2022 332628

8/25/2023 LEIBENGOOD, BETH $135.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 331796

12/31/2019 LEIBOLD, CAROL $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/12/2018 222567

3/30/2018 LEITER, KIM $40.00 County Court #1 #2018-2420 7/20/2016 23655

3/27/2018 LERNER, SAMPSON & ROTHFUSS $262.50 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 3/26/2010 4004

3/27/2018 LERNER, SAMPSON & ROTHFUSS $309.70 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 2/22/2010 3878

3/27/2018 LERNER, SAMPSON & ROTHFUSS $378.50 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 6/22/2015 8310

4/2/2021 LESAVAGE, ELLIE $0.05 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27755

3/10/2023 LEWIS, BRADLEY $40.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/26/2021 28461

4/2/2021 LEWIS, DALTON $9.32 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/10/2019 27691

3/12/2020 LIEBOLD, BRUCE A. $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 5/4/2018 63452

3/25/2022 LILLEY, TRAVIS $40.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28100

12/31/2019 LILLY, JOHN $8.70 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/3/2018 226134
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8/25/2023 LINDSAY DUPEY, JEAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/14/2022 332701

12/31/2018 LINDSAY-DUPEY, JEAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/10/2017 219498

3/25/2022 LINDSEY, BRETT $20.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/7/2020 28210

8/25/2023 LINDSEY, VALERIE, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 331995

9/21/2020 LIPPERT, JACOB LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/24/2018 228843

4/16/2019 LLOYD ESQ., JAMES M $55.00 County Court #2 #2019-2960 6/1/2017 10626

9/21/2020 LOAR, LOIS M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/18/2018 301936

12/28/2022 LOAR, LOIS, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326340

12/28/2022 LOAR, LOIS, M $45.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326341

12/28/2022 LOGAN, SCOTT, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/24/2021 325973

4/13/2018 LOMBARDI, MATTHEW $70.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 3/26/2016 25877

4/24/2018 LOOFBOURROW, MICHAEL $13.60 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 3/10/2016 57870

4/24/2018 LOOFBOURROW, TIFFANY $13.60 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 3/10/2016 57871

3/10/2023 LOPEZ, JOSHUA $19.89 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28528

4/13/2018 LOPEZ, LOUIS $0.27 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/1/2016 26239

12/28/2022 LORENO, GINA, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326342

9/21/2020 LOTT, JODI $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/12/2019 312607

9/21/2020 LOTT, JODI $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/12/2019 312608

4/24/2018 LOWE, DEBRA $1.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 1/25/2016 57516

3/30/2021 LUC, SUSAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/7/2020 315673

3/10/2023 LUCAS, DARANCE $35.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/3/2021 28576

3/25/2022 LUCKY, BLAKE $4.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/25/2020 27940

4/17/2019 LUDWIG, CHRISTOPHER $5.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 5/31/2017 26570

3/11/2022 LUNSFORD, CORY, JOHN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/20/2021 323144

4/13/2018 LUNSFORD, JOSHUA $20.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/31/2016 26235

12/28/2022 LUTZ, WILLIAM, T $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/16/2021 328952

9/21/2020 LYTLE, CHRISTINE I $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/14/2019 303503

5/1/2020 LZAJA, COTY $17.02 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/11/2018 26919

3/25/2022 MACSKIMMING, BERNARD $46.55 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/25/2020 27941

9/21/2020 MAGEE, CHERIKA N $8.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/16/2019 308537
3/10/2023 MAGEE, CHRISTOPHER $50.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 2/10/2021 28380

7/14/2020 MAINES, SHERRY $1.55 Treasurer #2020-4672 9/16/2019 4557

3/30/2018 MANGAN, MATTHEW M $17.00 County Court #1 #2018-2420 3/15/2016 23312

3/27/2018 MANLY, DEAS, KOCHALSKI $102.00 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 12/20/2010 4696

12/31/2019 MANN, ROBERT JOSEPH $14.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/22/2018 224930

3/10/2023 MARCH, SCOTT $15.72 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/28/2021 28366

8/25/2023 MARCINKO , CHRISTOPHER $172.50 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/29/2022 335516

3/25/2022 MARCUS, THOMAS $35.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/10/2020 27964

5/1/2020 MARKEL, RODNEY $11.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 5/1/2018 27059

4/13/2018 MARKINS, KREG $0.05 Sheriff #2018-2785 2/25/2016 25823

5/1/2020 MARSHALL, JEFFREY $14.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 7/13/2018 27147

4/13/2018 MARTIN, GEORGE $0.64 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/24/2016 26321

3/11/2022 MARTIN, JEFF $80.49 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/8/2021 322853

12/31/2018 MARTIN, JODI $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/10/2017 214152

javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=442303','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=440059','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=418717','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=418718','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=416349','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=418719','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=405547','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=427386','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=452123','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=405057','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


3/12/2020 MARTIN, TARA L. $19.30 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 8/2/2018 64097

4/2/2021 MARTINEZ, JOSEPH $0.93 Sheriff #2021-2411 5/1/2019 27474

5/22/2020 MASHARIPOV, JASURBEK $40.00 County Court #2 #2020-3501 7/9/2018 11237

3/25/2022 MASON, DEANNA J $0.03 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28046

12/28/2022 MATHEWS, MARGARET, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/16/2021 328953

6/21/2019 MATHIAS, MATT $4.78 Treasurer #2019-4575 8/17/2018 4418

2/23/2023 MATHIAS, NICOLE $11.90 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 2/5/2021 69477

5/1/2020 MATTHES, MICHAEL $2.58 Sheriff #2020-3071 12/6/2018 27314

4/13/2018 MAWER, CHRISTOPHER $1.47 Sheriff #2018-2785 9/26/2016 26110

3/10/2023 MAYER, ADAM $0.33 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/27/2021 28641

12/31/2018 MAYER, BRADLEY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/23/2017 217903

3/12/2020 MAYO BAIL BOND & SURETY $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 1/22/2018 62660

4/17/2019 MCAFEE, DESIRAH $20.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 3/7/2017 26418

5/1/2020 MCAFEE, HEATHER $3.91 Sheriff #2020-3071 2/14/2018 26960

3/25/2022 MCATEE, STYLES $0.07 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28047

12/28/2022 MCCABE, NEIL, J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/21/2021 327359

10/1/2021 MCCAFFREY, ELIZABETH $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2020 319961

3/25/2022 MCCALLISTER, CHRISTOPHER $4.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/23/2020 28261

4/13/2018 MCCLOUD, DARNELL $10.77 Sheriff #2018-2785 8/25/2016 26076

4/2/2021 MCCLOUD, SAMORY $1.93 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/30/2019 27385

4/2/2021 MCCRAY, ROBERT $0.09 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2019 27756

3/10/2023 MCDANIEL, CONNOR $0.21 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/26/2021 28462

4/17/2019 MCDAVITT, ELEANOR $6.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/20/2017 26758

5/1/2020 MCDIVITT, MATTHEW $3.64 Sheriff #2020-3071 11/5/2018 27278

8/25/2023 MCDONALD, CLIFTON, H $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 02/08/2022 329716

8/25/2023 MCDONALD, DARLENE, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/08/2022 334998

4/17/2019 MCDONALD, JALEN $33.98 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/30/2017 26371

4/13/2018 MCEWEN, THANE $0.03 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26159

4/17/2019 MCGOWAN, BRANDI $0.15 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/16/2017 26350

12/31/2018 MCGRADY, ERIK $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/26/2017 219088

4/2/2021 MCGRADY, RANDAL $0.30 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/4/2021 27757

3/25/2022 MCGRADY, WILLIAM $0.81 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28049

3/25/2022 MCGUIRE, ISAIAH $3.47 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/24/2020 28332

3/25/2022 MCGUIRE, ISAIAH $128.86 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/15/2020 28320

4/24/2018 MCINTYRE, WILLIAM $7.90 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 12/19/2016 59792

4/13/2018 MCKINLEY, TODD $0.94 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/9/2016 26195

3/25/2022 MCLACHLAN, CHRISTOPHER $0.04 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28050

8/25/2023 MCMURRAY, WENDY, SUE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/13/2022 335884

12/28/2022 MEDICAL MUTUAL OF OHIO $389.85 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/12/2021 327120

4/17/2019 MEGGITT, THOMAS $16.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 12/5/2017 26870

3/7/2022 MELLE ESQ., JAMES F. $6.90 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 6/25/2020 68194

12/31/2018 MELLINGER, ROLAND $180.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/7/2017 220635

3/10/2023 MENKHOFF, SAMANTHA $0.06 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/4/2021 28550

3/10/2023 MENSCH, GEORGE $20.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/18/2021 28662

8/25/2023 MERRITT, STEPHEN, P $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/15/2022 337777

javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=427387','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=422703','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=430406','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=450071','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=453206','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=421175','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logosapp-16.auditor.courthouse.com/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=460687','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


4/13/2018 MESTREY, DALTON $0.41 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/11/2016 26263

4/13/2018 MESTREY, KRESTON $0.20 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/11/2016 26264

3/10/2023 METCALF, ALEXANDER $205.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28521

3/10/2023 METHNER, ADAM $62.34 Sheriff #2023-2075 2/10/2021 28381

3/12/2020 METZ, JOSHUA DAVID $38.65 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 7/10/2018 63933

8/25/2023 MEZINGER, MICHAEL & PAMELA $80.96 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/27/2022 336231

3/25/2022 MICHAEL, THOMAS $0.60 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28051

8/25/2023 MICHAEL, TRACY, LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 02/08/2022 329718

9/21/2020 MICK, EMILI $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/6/2018 300172

4/17/2019 MICKENS, BRIAN $22.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 8/8/2017 26679

4/13/2018 MILES, BRIAN $325.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 6/13/2018 25991

8/25/2023 MILES, EMILY, J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 07/28/2022 333768

6/14/2023 MILLER, ASHLEY $6.90 Probate Court #2023-4518 13446

12/31/2019 MILLER, BETTY L. $102.72 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/12/2018 222570

9/21/2020 MILLER, HERON $12.60 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/3/2018 228234

4/13/2018 MILLER, LLOYD $0.19 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26181

9/21/2020 MILLER, PATRICIA A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/15/2018 300544

4/17/2019 MILLER, RUSSELL $34.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/23/2017 26361

9/21/2020 MILLER, TIMOTHY J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/9/2019 306182

12/31/2019 MINCH, CRAIG R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/24/2018 227148

4/2/2021 MINIER, HOLLIE $2.39 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27666

3/11/2022 MINTZ, CRAIGORY, SCOTT $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/24/2021 324801

3/10/2023 MIRA, JOSEPH $4.69 Sheriff #2023-2075 3/29/2021 28432

3/10/2023 MITCHELL, RYAN $2.70 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/28/2021 28370

9/21/2020 MOHR, BRYAN WILLIAM $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/14/2019 303508

12/31/2018 MOHRMAN, SARAH $30.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/31/2017 212851

12/31/2019 MOHRMAN, SARAH $10.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/26/2018 225888

3/11/2022 MOLYET, EDWIN, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/15/2021 323057

12/31/2018 MONTALVO, ALEXIA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/14/2017 212339

3/10/2023 MONTELONGO, MARCO $20.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/19/2021 28664

3/25/2022 MOOK, JAMES $0.06 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28278

2/18/2022 MOORE, AUSAR $8.00 Treasurer #2022-1411 4738

4/8/2021 MOORE, BRITTANY (ESTATE OF VICKY BROOKS) $458.53 Probate Court 4/8/2021 3431

3/12/2020 MOORE, ROBERTA M. $5.70 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/31/2018 64983

4/13/2018 MORALES, MARISSA $43.56 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26162

4/2/2021 MORRIS, BRITAIN $0.24 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/11/2019 27761

3/25/2022 MORRIS, BRITAIN $8.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28101

9/21/2020 MORRIS, MEAGHAN JEANNE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/18/2018 301939

2/18/2022 MORRISEY, SAMANTHAT $3.73 Treasurer #2022-1411 4784

1/23/2019 MOSLEY, GARY $3.19 Treasurer #2019-600 2/8/2018 4303

4/2/2021 MOSLEY, KRISTA $25.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/25/2019 27711

5/22/2020 MOSSER, NATHAN R. $50.00 County Court #1 #2020-3500 7/2/2018 25933

2/23/2023 MOTLEY, JOSHUA M $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 5/6/2021 69970

12/28/2022 MOUNTS, MARGARET, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326364

8/25/2023 MOYES, PAMELA, J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/23/2022 332937
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3/25/2022 MUHAMMAD, SULTAN $0.13 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28052

4/2/2021 MULLHOLAND, RONALD $30.12 Sheriff #2021-2411 3/11/2019 27423

4/2/2021 MULLHOLAND, TATOM $0.42 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/11/2019 27763

9/21/2020 MUNOZ, ELIZABETH $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/24/2019 310480

5/1/2020 MUNSON, CHRISTOPHER $3.05 Sheriff #2020-3071 12/26/2018 27337

3/25/2022 MURR, DEVON $0.70 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/23/2020 28262

3/10/2023 MURR, DEVON $0.14 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/7/2021 28721

3/25/2019 MUSGROVE, RHONDA $2.10 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 2/10/2017 60192

12/31/2018 MYERS, KIMBERLY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/14/2017 218710

3/25/2022 MYERS, MICHAEL $3.76 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/26/2020 28013

5/22/2020 NAGY JR., ISTVAN $31.00 County Court #2 #2020-3501 7/13/2018 11242

12/31/2018 NALLEY, DON $37.50 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/27/2017 213709

8/25/2023 NEAL, BENNER $7.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/15/2022 337782

3/11/2022 NETWORLD PYMT PROC $16.95 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/25/2021 322005

3/11/2022 NETWORLD PYMT PROC $16.95 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/2/2021 322064

3/25/2022 NEVAREZ, SAUL $7.44 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/7/2020 28170

3/12/2020 NEVENKA PAVLOVIC ESQ. $67.25 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 7/16/2018 63962

5/1/2020 NEWELL, JEREMY $50.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/29/2018 26938

3/10/2023 NEWLAND, LAURENCE $1.05 Sheriff #2023-2075 2/10/2021 28382

3/10/2023 NEWMAN, KYLE $8.78 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28522

4/16/2019 NEWSOME, DOUG $23.29 County Court #1 #2019-2956 12/28/2017 25317

5/1/2020 NEWTON, JERMAINE $14.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 2/7/2018 26946

12/28/2022 NIGHSWANDER, BRIAN, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/28/2021 326818

3/25/2022 NITSCHKE, MASON $31.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/7/2020 28211

12/31/2018 NOGGLE, WILLIAM D $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/10/2017 219503

3/25/2022 NOLES, DERRICK $0.01 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/28/2020 28154

8/25/2023 NOWAK, DUSTIN, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2022 336775

5/1/2020 NULL, BREYON $4.32 Sheriff #2020-3071 3/23/2018 27005

9/21/2020 O.S.A.V.S.C. $50.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/24/2018 228803

4/17/2019 OAKES, ROY $20.15 Sheriff #2019-3022 11/27/2017 26862

9/21/2020 OBERGON, JUANITA $1.26 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301331

5/1/2020 OCHS, ALEX $8.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 8/22/2018 27189

3/12/2020 ODJFS $30.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 3/23/2018 63141

3/7/2022 OGLESBY, LURLIA ANNE $42.10 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 5/22/2020 68029

3/7/2022 OGLESBY, LURLIA ANNE $60.20 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 5/22/2020 68036

3/30/2021 OHIO COMMUNITY $140.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/10/2020 314551

3/25/2019 OHIO DEPT OF JFS $100.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 11/16/2017 62205

12/31/2018 OHMS, JASON $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/28/2017 219185

12/31/2018 OHMS, JASON $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/10/2017 219504

12/31/2018 OHMS, JASON $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/24/2017 220102

12/31/2018 OHMS, JASON $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/9/2017 220762

12/31/2018 OHMS, JASON $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/21/2017 221411

8/25/2023 OLLOM, GAVIN, MICHAEL $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/18/2022 335956

12/28/2022 OLSZEWSKI, ERIN, PATRICIA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/28/2021 327556

4/17/2019 O'NEAL, DUSTIN $0.04 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/2/2017 26326
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4/17/2019 O'NEAL, SETH $1.56 Sheriff #2019-3022 11/8/2017 26844

3/7/2022 ONEY, BRANDI R. $3.70 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 7/22/2020 68320

9/21/2020 OPELT, CARL E $392.26 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301333

12/28/2022 ORNDORFF, JAMESON, TYLER $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/24/2021 325981

12/31/2018 ORTEGA, PETRA D $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/10/2017 219505

8/25/2023 PAGE, JIMMIE, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 02/08/2022 329725

4/13/2018 PAGE, LEROY $0.46 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/7/2016 26303

8/25/2023 PAMCO DISTRIBUTING INC $93.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/10/2022 336531

3/25/2022 PARK, TRACEY $6.88 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/26/2020 28014

3/25/2022 PARKE, RYAN $0.23 Sheriff #2022-2394 5/19/2020 28053

9/21/2020 PARKS, TERESA J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/30/2019 305809

3/10/2023 PARSIL, CHRISTOPHER $38.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28523

4/13/2018 PARTRIDGE, MITCHELL $0.44 Sheriff #2018-2785 4/21/2016 25909

3/7/2022 PASCH, JUSTIN $10.10 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 5/22/2020 68034

3/10/2023 PATTERSON, MICHAEL $70.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/15/2021 28629

4/16/2019 PAVLOVIC, ESQ., NEVENKA $422.91 County Court #1 #2019-2956 3/15/2017 24406

5/1/2020 PEAK, JON $4.22 Sheriff #2020-3071 6/8/2018 27101

4/17/2019 PENA, COURTNEY $2.08 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/5/2017 26723

4/17/2019 PENA, PAMELA $3.79 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/13/2017 26741

4/2/2021 PENCE, HAROLD $0.07 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27664

9/21/2020 PENN RR CO $12.71 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301336

4/13/2018 PERK, STEPHEN $0.73 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26163

5/1/2020 PERKINS, DAKOTA $6.60 Sheriff #2020-3071 4/11/2018 27027

2/23/2023 PERRICO ESQ., DANIEL E $16.75 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 10/18/2021 70892

5/1/2020 PERRONE-CRAYDEN, ASHLEY $5.74 Sheriff #2020-3071 10/12/2018 27252

3/10/2023 PERRONE-CRAYDEN, ASHLEY $5.01 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28524

12/31/2018 PERSKE, JACQUELYN $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/28/2017 219190

12/31/2018 PETERSON, DEBORAH $100.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/22/2017 211693

5/22/2020 PETERSON, MARTIA $70.00 County Court #1 #2020-3500 8/20/2018 26060

4/17/2019 PETTIFORD, RODNEY $42.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 10/12/2017 26795

12/31/2018 PHILLIPS, CHANDRA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/23/2017 219907

9/21/2020 PHILLIPS, DUSTIN $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/23/2018 229884

12/31/2018 PHILLIPS, JOSHUA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/10/2017 214160

12/28/2022 PICCIUTO, TRENT, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/28/2021 327557

2/18/2022 PICCUTO, SARA $503.78 Treasurer #2022-1411 4781

2/23/2023 PINA, MIGUEL A $361.01 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 12/30/2021 71307

9/21/2020 PINELL, JADEN $125.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/20/2018 230688

3/11/2022 PITTS, CHARITY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/9/2021 322238

12/31/2018 PITTS, JEREMY $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/19/2017 219901

9/21/2020 PITTS, THOMAS $12.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/21/2019 303735

3/10/2023 PLATTE, PETER $0.01 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/8/2021 28613

3/27/2018 PNC BANK, FSB $956.00 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 11/20/2015 8556

3/11/2022 POCOCK, JOHN, M $30.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/10/2021 324426

8/25/2023 POLLEY, GALEN, E $54.18 Auditor Electronic Transfer 03/22/2022 330610

3/25/2019 POLLEY, STACEY LAMAR $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 1/3/2017 59876
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12/28/2022 POLLOCK, MEGAN, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/05/2021 326950

3/10/2023 POLTER, JENNIFER $5.97 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/3/2021 28577

2/23/2023 POPE, MARTIN $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 5/6/2021 69969

4/16/2019 PORZ, ESQ., BONNIE M $50.55 County Court #1 #2019-2956 3/15/2017 24406

5/1/2020 POSTELL, PAIGE $10.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 10/11/2018 27250

12/31/2018 POSTMASTER $225.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/7/2017 220607

9/21/2020 POTTER, WANDA G $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/30/2019 305810

9/21/2020 POTTS, MIKE $7.90 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/21/2019 303737

4/16/2019 POWELL, DAVID $35.00 County Court #1 #2019-2956 7/17/2017 24810

4/2/2021 POWERS, ROBERT $41.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/24/2019 27376

9/21/2020 PRECISION AGGREGATES III $300.33 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/16/2018 231471

3/10/2023 PREWITT, CHAD $0.41 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28525

5/1/2020 PRICE, BRYAN $8.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/19/2018 26930

3/11/2022 PRIDDY, CHRISTOPHER, D $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/16/2021 322432

3/30/2021 PROMEDICA MEMORIAL $50.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/26/2020 314918

2/23/2023 PTAK, ANTHONY JAMES $260.40 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 12/8/2021 71186

3/10/2023 QUILLEN, JESSE $1.69 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/16/2021 28590

5/1/2020 QUINONES, JAYLIN $38.26 Sheriff #2020-3071 10/17/2018 27262

9/21/2020 RAMEY, WANDA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/15/2019 306529

1/23/2019 RAMIREZ, ALICIA $36.77 Treasurer #2019-600 3/23/2018 4339

3/10/2023 RANGEL, BENIGNO $0.02 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/26/2021 28566

12/31/2018 RANSOM, JOHN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/31/2017 220359

9/21/2020 RAUSCH, ZACHARY ALAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/19/2019 312926

3/11/2022 RAY, DEBORAH, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/20/2021 324020

12/31/2018 RAYPOLE, DEBORAH $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/23/2017 214956

3/12/2020 REAGAN, JOHN J. $350.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 10/30/2018 64588

4/2/2021 REAU, JAKE $25.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 6/16/2019 27520

5/22/2020 RED ARROW SALOON 1 $42.00 County Court #1 #2020-3500 11/27/2018 26391

12/31/2018 REIDLING, KELSEY $8.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/18/2017 216672

3/7/2022 REINHART HALCOMB, DIANE M. $150.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 3/31/2020 67755

3/5/2018 REMEMBRANCE TAXI $20.00 Juvenile Court #2018-1691 6499

4/2/2021 RENFRO, ASHLEY $1.29 Sheriff #2021-2411 3/5/2019 27419

3/11/2022 RESOR, SAMI J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/12/2021 321052

3/11/2022 RESOR, SAMI, J $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/6/2021 322812

8/25/2023 RETTIG, DAKOTA, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/19/2022 332124

8/25/2023 REVIEA, VANESSA, MAE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/23/2022 332943

3/10/2023 REX, TYSON $0.02 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/5/2021 28443

8/25/2023 REXROTH, TRAVIS, W $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/15/2022 337792

4/17/2019 REYES, EMITON $325.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 6/22/2017 26590

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $7.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 8/7/2018 64120

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $7.06 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 11/29/2018 64818

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $7.07 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/10/2018 64888

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $7.07 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/17/2018 64901

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 8/9/2018 64132

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 8/17/2018 64169
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3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 8/30/2018 64234

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 9/4/2018 64273

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 9/13/2018 64323

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 9/20/2018 64362

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 11/26/2018 64770

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/21/2018 64909

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $394.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 1/22/2018 62574

3/12/2020 REYES, MARIA $399.53 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/3/2018 64834

4/10/2020 REYES, MARIA $20.53 Clerk of Courts #2020-2670 10/16/2018 64532

12/31/2019 REYNA, SAMANTHA L. $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/8/2018 224412

12/31/2018 REYNOLDS, JASMINE $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/21/2017 221416

12/31/2018 RHOADES, SIERRA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/19/2017 219904

9/21/2020 RHOADS, AUSTIN $8.32 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/17/2018 228664

9/21/2020 RHOADS, KENNETH $8.32 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/17/2018 228665

3/11/2022 RICH, MEGHAN, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/22/2021 324677

3/11/2022 RICH, MEGHAN, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/29/2021 324877

12/28/2022 RICH, MEGHAN, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 07/29/2021 325452

4/13/2018 RICHARDS, BRYAN $35.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/27/2016 26281

8/25/2023 RICHARDS-BAINES, TREVOR $20.88 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/26/2022 332263

4/13/2018 RIDGEWAY, RENE $0.42 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26165

4/2/2021 RIDGWAY, RENE $2.27 Sheriff #2021-2411 3/12/2019 27428

4/2/2021 RIDGWAY, RENE $3.71 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/25/2019 27784

12/31/2018 RIEHL, ALYSSA $7.20 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/13/2017 213328

9/21/2020 RIFE, NICHOLAS & STEPHANIE $6.54 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301342

3/25/2019 RISNER, JAMI L. $17.90 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 12/20/2017 62450

3/11/2022 RITE AID $20.00 Juvenile Court #2022-1367 7560

3/7/2022 ROACH ESQ., LAWRENCE J. $283.68 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 6/29/2020 68226

4/2/2021 ROBB, PATRICK $17.28 Sheriff #2021-2411 4/29/2019 27467

3/25/2022 ROBBS, FREDRICK $0.03 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/15/2020 28321

8/25/2023 ROBERTS, JENNIFER, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/15/2022 337794

12/28/2022 ROBERTS, SHERRY, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/28/2021 326823

3/25/2022 RODRIGUEZ, GREGORY $0.48 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/15/2020 28324

8/25/2023 ROGERS, LOGAN, A $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 04/26/2022 331293

5/1/2020 ROGERS, RICHARD $6.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 2/19/2018 26967

12/31/2018 ROHRBACHER, LEITA KAYE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/21/2017 222444

3/7/2022 ROHRBACHER, NANCY $10.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 10/19/2020 68801

9/21/2020 ROLAND, MICHELE L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/23/2019 308739

9/21/2020 ROLLINS, ROSS E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/28/2019 304034

4/13/2018 ROOT, GRANT $0.30 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26169

9/21/2020 ROSS, CAROLYN $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/3/2018 228237

8/25/2023 ROSS, CHRISTIAN, X $30.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 332007

3/25/2022 ROSS, FRANK $46.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28105

4/13/2018 ROSSER, DAWANNIA $6.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26166

12/31/2019 ROTH, JACQUELINE M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/10/2018 226349

9/21/2020 ROTH, JACQUELINE M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/17/2018 228666
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2/23/2023 ROWE, BRETT A $44.60 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 3/2/2021 69616

3/10/2023 RUCKER, COLLEEN $2.38 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28526

4/24/2018 RUGGLES, WEST M. $490.52 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 8/16/2016 58996

5/1/2020 RUIZ, HERACIO $44.81 Sheriff #2020-3071 12/26/2018 27339

3/25/2022 RUIZ, SHAYLEE $4.15 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/13/2020 27999

4/17/2019 RUIZ, TREVAN $7.93 Sheriff #2019-3022 11/30/2017 26866

6/14/2023 RUMSCHALG, DAKOTA $14.00 Probate Court #2023-4518 13378

4/13/2018 RUNION, DAMEON $5.16 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26167

4/24/2018 RYDER TRUCK RENTAL $11.10 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 6/23/2016 58713

4/2/2021 RYDER, RANDALL $10.32 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/2/2019 27345

9/21/2020 SAAM, ISABELLA $10.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/29/2019 311167

12/31/2018 SALAZAR, SHEENA $12.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/17/2017 211499

4/24/2018 SALMONS, RACHEL M $7.65 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 4/19/2016 58179

3/7/2022 SAMUELS, MARY $116.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 9/29/2020 68714

12/31/2018 SAMUELS, ROBERT $6.20 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/10/2017 219511

9/21/2020 SANCHEZ, ALESHA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/2/2018 230972

3/10/2023 SANCHEZ, ALESHA $0.40 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/26/2021 28567

4/17/2019 SANTIAGO, JODI $1.40 Sheriff #2019-3022 7/16/2017 26635

8/25/2023 SARGENT, THOMAS, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2022 336785

4/2/2021 SAUNDERS, BRANDON $10.45 Sheriff #2021-2411 7/15/2019 27572

11/7/2017 SCHAFFER, RANDALL $5.37 Treasurer #2017-7857 2/16/2017 4207

2/23/2023 SCHARVILLE ESQ., J DANIEL $31.10 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 2/19/2021 69515

3/25/2019 SCHELL, ROBERT $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 6/30/2017 61301

8/25/2023 SCHERF, MALLORY, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/31/2022 332339

3/10/2023 SCHOENFELD, TIMOTHY $0.02 Sheriff #2023-2075 3/22/2021 28429

3/11/2022 SCHULTE, ZACHARY, S $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/16/2021 322439

3/10/2023 SCHULTZ, JUSTIN $47.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 12/7/2021 28720

8/25/2023 SCHWOCHOW, ALISON, M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/08/2022 335015

3/25/2022 SCOTT, FRANKLIN $0.34 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28106

3/10/2023 SCOTT, JEFFREY $13.45 Sheriff #2023-2075 1/28/2021 28367

9/21/2020 SCOTT, SIERRA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/26/2019 303919

3/10/2023 SCOTT, TAYLOR $11.93 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28529

9/21/2020 SEAMAN, DORIS $159.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/21/2019 312068

5/1/2020 SEBETTO, ANTHONY $3.26 Sheriff #2020-3071 3/20/2018 27000

10/1/2021 SECOND OIL LTD $4.46 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/20/2020 319168

10/1/2021 SECOND OIL LTD $9.92 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/20/2020 319169

9/21/2020 SEDLEMEIER, TODD $15.53 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301358

12/31/2018 SEITZ, RICK $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/16/2017 214443

8/25/2023 SELVEY, DALE, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/11/2022 334094

4/2/2021 SERGENT, SHAWN $0.02 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/1/2019 27603

4/24/2018 SHAFER, LAURA $12.30 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 8/5/2016 58921

3/27/2018 SHAPIRO, VANNESS, PHILLIPS & BARRAGATE $2,121.33 Sheriff Civil #9662/#2018-2318 9/7/2011 5285

5/1/2020 SHARBOLT, GREGGORY $13.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 6/8/2018 27095

5/1/2020 SHEARN, MICAH $0.05 Sheriff #2020-3071 2/26/2018 26974

2/23/2023 SHEEHAN, ABBY $178.62 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 3/16/2021 69671
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12/31/2018 SHOCK, DUANE $7.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/21/2017 221420

12/31/2019 SHOCK, SARA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/27/2018 225033

1/23/2019 SHROYER, ALEXANDRA $5.77 Treasurer #2019-600 3/23/2018 4335

2/18/2022 SHROYER, CONSTETTA $83.00 Treasurer #2022-1411 4720

3/25/2022 SILVA, RACHEL $0.06 Sheriff #2022-2394 9/7/2020 28214

4/13/2018 SIMMONS, ASHLEY $0.01 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/11/2016 26267

4/17/2019 SIMMONS, JONATHAN $2.59 Sheriff #2019-3022 11/23/2017 26857

3/10/2023 SIMMS, DENNIS $0.33 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/15/2021 28630

3/25/2022 SIMS, JEREMY $3.51 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/23/2020 27986

4/17/2019 SIMS, JOSHUA $25.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 8/4/2017 26673

3/25/2022 SIMS, NOEL $0.06 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/23/2020 28263

3/25/2022 SIPPERLEY, LINDA $0.05 Sheriff #2022-2394 10/13/2020 28241

7/14/2020 SKILES, MATTHEW $433.02 Treasurer #2020-4672 11/14/2019 4562

4/2/2021 SLANE, NICHOLAS $1.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 10/24/2019 27731

2/23/2023 SLAUGHTER, ISAAC J $150.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 11/4/2021 71034

3/10/2023 SLAUGHTERBACK, RICKY $4.78 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/27/2021 28638

3/10/2023 SLAVEN, JAMIE $24.87 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/26/2021 28466

4/2/2021 SLOAN, DALE $114.28 Sheriff #2021-2411 7/1/2019 27540

4/17/2019 SLOAN, NATASHA $0.33 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/5/2017 26337

3/10/2023 SLOMA, CODY $11.69 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28530

9/21/2020 SLONE, MICHAEL $9.20 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/6/2018 300176

3/30/2018 SLONE, SCOTT M $60.00 County Court #1 #2018-2420 12/7/2016 24121

9/21/2020 SMETZER, ADAM L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/30/2018 302094

9/21/2020 SMITH, ALANA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/6/2018 300178

3/10/2023 SMITH, ALLAN $537.40 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/26/2021 28569

3/25/2022 SMITH, BRANDON $0.28 Sheriff #2022-2394 3/17/2020 27972

4/2/2021 SMITH, BRETT $0.02 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27668

1/23/2019 SMITH, DEBORAH $4.84 Treasurer #2019-600 6/22/2018 4363

3/25/2022 SMITH, GREGGORY $0.34 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28107

3/30/2021 SMITH, JAN MARIE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/7/2020 316178

3/25/2022 SMITH, MATTHEW $3.42 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28302

12/31/2018 SMITH, MICHAEL D $18.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/19/2017 214818

8/25/2023 SMITH, OLIVIA, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/20/2022 335264

3/30/2018 SMITH, RICK J $38.00 County Court #2 #2018-2420 9/26/2016 10226

4/17/2019 SMITH, SAMSON $10.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 2/21/2017 26401

3/10/2023 SNAVELY, LAURA $0.14 Sheriff #2023-2075 11/15/2021 28690

3/25/2022 SNYDER, JENNIFER $2.49 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/26/2020 28015

12/31/2019 SNYDER, JOEL A. $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/13/2018 224596

3/25/2022 SNYDER, JOHN $0.01 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28108

9/21/2020 SNYDER, TIMOTHY L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/6/2019 307384

4/2/2021 SOLER, LUIS $20.01 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/15/2019 27629

4/17/2019 SPARKS, TYLER $17.64 Sheriff #2019-3022 1/5/2017 26338

2/23/2023 SPAULDING, MAUREEN $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 3/10/2021 69643

2/23/2023 SPAULDING, MAUREEN $25.00 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 5/13/2021 69999

3/11/2022 SPEEDWAY $24.99 Juvenile Court #2022-1367 7502
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5/1/2020 SPEGNER, WILLE $13.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 8/27/2018 27191

3/10/2023 STACEY, SHANNON $55.08 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/5/2021 28444

5/1/2020 STAHL, BRANDON $20.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 4/23/2018 27045

12/28/2022 STALEY, AUTUMN, MARIE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326386

4/13/2018 STALEY, BURL $24.34 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/15/2016 26311

2/18/2022 STALLARD, DARRELL $6.18 Treasurer #2022-1411 4704

3/10/2023 STANSBERRY, DAVID $0.73 Sheriff #2023-2075 11/24/2021 28696

4/2/2021 STATE OF OHIO: JAYME GRACE $3.95 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/25/2019 27381

4/17/2019 STATEN, MARCUS $25.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 10/27/2017 26818

4/2/2021 STEELE, CHRISTOPHER $0.28 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/21/2019 27639

3/10/2023 STEIN, JODI $7.45 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/10/2021 28659

3/30/2021 STEINBAUER, TAMI L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/14/2020 313321

3/30/2021 STEINBAUER, TAMI L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/14/2020 313322

5/22/2020 STEPHENS, JEFFERSON R $20.00 County Court #2 #2020-3501 5/15/2018 11168

3/11/2022 STEVENS, MADELYN $9.26 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/9/2021 322250

2/23/2023 STEVENS, SARAH $21.78 Clerk of Courts #2023-1625 12/20/2021 71231

8/25/2023 STEWARD, ADREANNA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/20/2022 335265

3/25/2022 STEWARD, CASSANDRA $1.41 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/6/2020 28279

5/1/2020 STEWART, AUSTIN $9.32 Sheriff #2020-3071 11/23/2018 27298

3/10/2023 STEWART, KENYA $5.30 Sheriff #2023-2075 3/8/2021 28413

3/11/2022 STICKLE, JENNIFER $41.00 Juvenile Court #2022-1367 7584

9/21/2020 STOCK, DEBORAH RUTH $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/7/2019 305992

4/13/2018 STOOKEY, MATTHEW $0.11 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26182

12/31/2018 STOTZ, STEPHEN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/24/2017 220118

12/31/2018 STRAYER, RENEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/28/2017 219198

4/17/2019 STRICKLAND, DEVIN $12.67 Sheriff #2019-3022 4/10/2017 26468

4/2/2021 STRUB, KRISTA $50.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/25/2019 27785

4/24/2018 STULL, LARRY JOE W $60.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 10/19/2016 59384

4/2/2021 STURGILL, MATTHEW $20.03 Sheriff #2021-2411 8/7/2019 27614

12/31/2018 SUPREME COURT OF OHIO $169.74 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/14/2017 211305

9/21/2020 SUPREME COURT OF OHIO $1,002.76 Auditor Electronic Transfer 9/10/2019 310069

3/25/2022 SWAIN, CHRISTOPHER $23.96 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/22/2020 27882

7/14/2020 SWARTZ, ROBERT $30.43 Treasurer #2020-4672 4/26/2019 4485

8/25/2023 SWIM, THEO $2.60 Auditor Electronic Transfer 04/05/2022 330819

3/25/2019 TANTARI ESQ., MARK R. $50.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 1/18/2017 60004

3/12/2020 TANTARI ESQ., MARK R. $1,255.10 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 8/17/2018 64165

3/11/2022 TASSE, LAURA, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/22/2021 324692

3/12/2020 TATE JR., JOHN W. $35.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 5/3/2018 63413

3/25/2022 TATE, JAVANTE $8.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/28/2020 28155

12/31/2018 TATUM, SAMANTHA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/28/2017 211915

12/31/2018 TATUM, SIERRA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/28/2017 211916

9/21/2020 TAYLOR, SHELBY L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/4/2018 231127

3/12/2020 TAYLOR, TRILON DUVAL $25.30 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 9/26/2018 64429

2/18/2022 TAYLOR, TROY $1.68 Treasurer #2022-1411 4768

4/13/2018 TELLIARD, JAMES $120.32 Sheriff #2018-2785 3/13/2016 25859
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4/2/2021 TEMPLETON, KENNETH $45.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 7/15/2019 27573

3/10/2023 TERRY, ROBERT $40.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 3/15/2021 28425

12/31/2018 THE REDMAN'S CLUB $132.50 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/24/2017 210625

8/25/2023 THOMAS, JOSHUA, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 05/17/2022 332010

4/13/2018 THOMPSON, DIANA $10.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 6/2/2016 25970

4/13/2018 THOMPSON, GUY $0.10 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26183

5/1/2020 THOMPSON, VONDA $27.87 Sheriff #2020-3071 11/19/2018 27289

5/1/2020 TIMMONS, ROBERT $13.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 7/20/2018 27155

3/30/2018 TITTLE, BRANDON NICHOLAS $25.00 County Court #2 #2018-2420 7/8/2016 10114

12/28/2022 TOOMAN, BRENDA, LEE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/26/2021 327477

9/21/2020 TORRES, MATIAS $6.38 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301371

4/24/2018 TOTH, MICHELLE L $50.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 6/22/2016 58672

4/24/2018 TREASURER OF STATE - OHIO $638.24 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 4/12/2016 58100

1/23/2019 TRENTER, DARYL $7.58 Treasurer #2019-600 5/11/2018 4353

5/1/2020 TRICKETT, KEVIN $10.48 Sheriff #2020-3071 4/23/2018 27050

12/28/2022 TRIMNER, ROBERT, G $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/28/2021 326839

12/28/2022 TRIMNER, ROBERT, G $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/28/2021 326840

3/25/2022 TRUMBULL, MARCELLA $9.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/13/2020 28001

1/20/2022 TRUMPOWER, JULIE MARIE (ESTATE OF BETTY SCHELL) $40,194.16 Auditor # 2022-0473 1/13/2022 993

3/25/2022 TRUSHEL, STEVIE $10.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/14/2020 27860

12/31/2018 TURNER, NICOLE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/23/2017 217914

3/25/2022 TURNER, SHANE $0.10 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28109

3/30/2021 TURNER, WALTER $5.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/17/2020 314741

3/25/2019 TWARY, JUSTIN A $15.30 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 7/24/2017 61458

3/25/2022 TYNER, CHRISTOPHER $0.16 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/7/2020 28172

9/21/2020 UNICAN OHIO LLC $1,710.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/14/2019 311566

12/31/2018 UNITED HEALTH CARE $924.05 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/12/2017 214259

12/31/2019 UNITED WAY OF SANDUSKY COUNTY $212.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/2/2018 224092

4/2/2021 VALERO, SANTANA $8.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 10/24/2019 27718

4/2/2021 VALLE, ISMAEL $1.10 Sheriff #2021-2411 11/25/2019 27786

4/2/2021 VALLIER, AUSTIN $0.01 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27665

2/18/2022 VANDYKE, CLARENCE $1.45 Treasurer #2022-1411 4763

9/21/2020 VARGAS-COYL, CIRLDO $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/9/2019 305190

4/13/2018 VASTAG, MYRELLA $5.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 12/13/2016 26305

4/2/2021 VELLEJO, INES $14.78 Sheriff #2021-2411 5/2/2019 27477

5/22/2020 VILLARREAL, KENDRA $68.00 County Court #1 #2020-3500 6/1/2018 25839

3/25/2022 VILLARREAL, RICHARD $16.81 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/15/2020 27864

3/25/2022 VILLARREAL, STEPHANIE $60.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28110

9/21/2020 VINCENT, NATALIE $280.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/27/2019 308081

8/25/2023 VODIKA, MICHAEL, DAVID $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/17/2022 336787

8/25/2023 VODIKA, REBECCA, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/22/2022 335402

4/13/2018 WADDLE, SUMMER $16.00 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/31/2016 26234

5/1/2020 WADSWORTH, GARY $43.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 3/5/2018 26981

12/31/2019 WAGNER, CHRISTOPHER C. $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/13/2018 224600

5/1/2020 WAGNER, HEATHER $29.28 Sheriff #2020-3071 2/26/2018 26970
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3/10/2023 WAGNER, SHANNON $0.19 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/26/2021 28570

4/2/2021 WAGNER, TRAVIS $11.44 Sheriff #2021-2411 6/1/2019 27500

3/25/2022 WAHLERS, KIMBERLY $15.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 4/26/2020 28016

3/10/2023 WALDON, CLIFFORD $0.34 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28534

4/17/2019 WALKER, BRANDIN $1.65 Sheriff #2019-3022 3/28/2017 26448

12/31/2018 WALKER, CRYSTAL $10.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 8/25/2017 217991

3/10/2023 WALKER, STEVEN $13.32 Sheriff #2023-2075 11/2/2021 28685

3/30/2018 WALLACE, CAROLYN I $20.00 County Court #2 #2018-2420 6/28/2016 10106

3/7/2022 WALLACE, THOMAS R. $93.97 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 3/9/2020 67554

3/11/2022 WALMART $32.94 Juvenile Court #2022-1367 7626

3/10/2023 WALTERS, MICHELE $64.96 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/23/2021 28598

8/25/2023 WALTON, JOSEPH, H $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/20/2022 335268

9/21/2020 WAMMES, ADAM, N $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/23/2019 307005

4/13/2018 WARD, ROBERT $0.23 Sheriff #2018-2785 11/4/2016 26249

4/24/2018 WARNER, JAMIE LEE $110.12 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 5/9/2016 58340

4/13/2018 WARNICK, JEREMY $1.12 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26171

9/21/2020 WATERFIELD, JAMES, A $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/23/2019 307006

10/1/2021 WATSON, JULIE ANN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/8/2020 320593

4/13/2018 WAUGH, DESIREE $0.22 Sheriff #2018-2785 1/29/2016 25791

12/28/2022 WEATHERSPOON, SANDRA $120.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/15/2021 328098

4/2/2021 WEICHMAN, MATTHEW $5.29 Sheriff #2021-2411 1/7/2019 27351

3/25/2022 WEICHMAN, MATTHEW $1.95 Sheriff #2022-2394 8/24/2020 28191

8/25/2023 WEIKER, TAMMY, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/15/2022 337813

3/10/2023 WEILER, JASON $0.38 Sheriff #2023-2075 4/5/2021 28445

3/25/2019 WELCH, DIONNIA $5.70 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 3/13/2017 60440

3/25/2022 WELLER, JONATHAN $0.16 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28111

12/31/2019 WEST, JEANETTE M $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 6/5/2018 227348

6/21/2019 WEST, MICHAEL & ELIZABETH $7.99 Treasurer #2019-4575 9/5/2018 4427

2/18/2022 WESTFIELD DEVELOPMENT $179.38 Treasurer #2022-1411 4751

3/25/2022 WETTRICH, CORY $31.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/25/2020 27944

12/31/2018 WETZEL, SONJA $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 5/4/2017 214002

8/25/2023 WHEELER, DEMAREE, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/22/2022 335407

12/28/2022 WHEELER, SHANNON, N $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/05/2021 326953

12/28/2022 WHEELER, SHANNON, N $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/16/2021 328223

4/17/2019 WHISLER, RICHARD $10.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 10/6/2017 26786

12/31/2018 WHITAKER, ADAM $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/19/2018 219909

8/25/2023 WHITAKER, TAMMY, M $30.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/11/2022 334103

12/31/2018 WHITCUM, BRIAN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/12/2017 216505

3/25/2022 WHITE, JOVONTAI $430.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 2/17/2020 27926

8/25/2023 WIDMER, SAMANTHA, ROSE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/15/2022 337819

8/25/2023 WIDMER, SAMANTHA, ROSE $75.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/15/2022 337818

12/31/2018 WIEDLE, MELISSA $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 7/18/2017 216676

3/10/2023 WIESE, PATRICK $15.85 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28535

12/28/2022 WILBUR, DERRIN, E $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/10/2021 325697
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8/25/2023 WILBURN, ANTHONY $59.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/08/2022 335020

5/1/2020 WILDHART, ANTHONY $6.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 2/14/2018 26961

5/1/2020 WILDHART, ANTHONY $40.24 Sheriff #2020-3071 7/13/2018 27146

3/10/2023 WILDHART, MELLANIE $8.93 Sheriff #2023-2075 10/7/2021 28655

4/16/2019 WILKINS, PAUL $100.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2956 12/4/2017 25261

3/12/2020 WILLIAMS ESQ., MARIA T. $3,688.38 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/31/2018 64970

4/13/2018 WILLIAMS, ANGELINA $0.02 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26173

4/13/2018 WILLIAMS, ASHLEY $0.02 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26174

4/13/2018 WILLIAMS, JEFFREY $0.12 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26175

5/1/2020 WILLIAMS, JEREMY $303.77 Sheriff #2020-3071 9/10/2018 27212

12/28/2022 WILLIAMS, RAYMOND, ISAAC $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/09/2021 326397

4/24/2018 WILLIAMS, STEVE $0.02 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 7/1/2016 58799

4/24/2018 WILLIAMS, STEVE $5.00 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 9/30/2016 59254

3/25/2019 WILLIAMS, STEVE $5.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 3/27/2017 60552

3/25/2019 WILLIAMS, STEVE $5.00 Clerk of Courts #2019-2353 9/7/2017 61785

4/13/2018 WILSON, DARYL $0.05 Sheriff #2018-2785 10/5/2016 26176

3/25/2022 WILSON, MICHAEL $2.67 Sheriff #2022-2394 12/15/2020 28323

4/17/2019 WILSON, ROBERT $1.15 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/12/2017 26738

4/2/2021 WILSON, ROBERT $0.35 Sheriff #2021-2411 9/2/2019 27661

3/30/2018 WILSON, RONALD D. $35.00 County Court #1 #2018-2420 2/1/2016 23217

3/25/2022 WINGO, DAVON $0.27 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28112

9/21/2020 WISE , ANN $24.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 2/28/2019 304002

3/10/2023 WISE, RUSSELL $0.07 Sheriff #2023-2075 11/24/2021 28697

8/25/2023 WISE, STEPHANIE, N $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/08/2022 336480

4/2/2021 WITT, JODY $63.00 Sheriff #2021-2411 4/1/2019 27444

12/31/2019 WOHN, TONI $7.80 Auditor Electronic Transfer 1/12/2018 222592

3/10/2023 WOLPERT, CASSIE $1.98 Sheriff #2023-2075 6/21/2021 28536

12/31/2018 WOLVERTON, DEBORAH $12.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/31/2017 220373

4/13/2018 WOOD, SHANNON $5.94 Sheriff #2018-2785 1/25/2016 25789

3/12/2020 WOODS ESQ., TINA F. $684.00 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 4/3/2018 63210

3/12/2020 WOODS ESQ., TINA F. $2,948.14 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 4/3/2018 63209

3/7/2022 WOODS ESQ., TINA F. $1,099.40 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 2/25/2020 67435

3/7/2022 WOODS ESQ., TINA F. $1,650.00 Clerk of Courts #2022-1812 3/16/2020 67625

3/12/2020 WORGESS, HELEN $8.89 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 12/26/2018 64922

4/24/2018 WRIGHT ESQ., KYLE E $19.50 Clerk of Courts #2018-3018 4/6/2016 58048

5/1/2020 WRIGHT, WILLIAM $6.00 Sheriff #2020-3071 2/14/2018 26961

5/1/2020 WU, RYAN $111.91 Sheriff #2020-3071 1/11/2018 26918

8/25/2023 WUERTZ, ROBERT, W $30.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 09/08/2022 335021

12/31/2018 WUKUSICK, ANDREW $6.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 4/4/2017 212967

12/28/2022 WYLIE, JULIE, MAXWELL $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/16/2021 328971

9/21/2020 YATES, JONATHAN, ELMER $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/18/2018 301951

3/12/2020 YEAGER, CHRISTINE M. $8.80 Clerk of Courts #2020-2028 9/12/2018 64305

8/25/2023 YECKLEY, JANICE $120.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 08/23/2022 334544

8/25/2023 YONIKUS, ALEXA, R $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 06/23/2022 332949

3/25/2022 YONIKUS, JENNIFER $3.53 Sheriff #2022-2394 11/18/2020 28298
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3/25/2022 YONTZ, BRANDON $0.49 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/2/2020 28113

3/10/2023 YOUNG, DAVID $20.00 Sheriff #2023-2075 9/27/2021 28642

3/10/2023 YOUNG, DESTANY $34.67 Sheriff #2023-2075 7/11/2021 28560

3/10/2023 YOUNG, JONAS $0.04 Sheriff #2023-2075 8/30/2021 28607

7/14/2020 YOUNG, NOEL $1.84 Treasurer #2020-4672 8/20/2019 4549

12/28/2022 YOUNKER, COLE $22.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 11/23/2021 328435

9/21/2020 ZALESKI, ELISABETH $12.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 12/4/2018 301384

4/17/2019 ZALESKI, MATTHEW $52.00 Sheriff #2019-3022 9/18/2017 26753

12/28/2022 ZERMAN, SAMANTHA, DIANN $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/26/2021 327484

3/25/2022 ZERVAN, CARRIE $0.33 Sheriff #2022-2394 7/28/2020 28156

3/25/2022 ZIENTA, CHAD $15.00 Sheriff #2022-2394 1/8/2020 27848

8/25/2023 ZIMMERMAN, SUSAN, L $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 10/13/2022 335899

9/21/2020 ZULAUF, ERICA, HOPE $15.00 Auditor Electronic Transfer 3/5/2019 304121
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